

A&D Sales Ltd **Stock List**

<u>Stock Cat</u>	1 <u>Name</u>
<u>Product Code</u>	<u>Product Description</u>
0007-1944-750	GASKET
0007-2925-750	GASKET
0007-2942-750	GASKET FOR SEPARATOR
024103	BALL BEARING LS,8
1.7082-231	O ring for MAK 8M20 injector
1/4621	BANJO BOLT
10/AX3	O RING (K15680/1)
10/AX5	O RING (K15680/3)
1000010	NUT
100002	CYL HEAD STUD
100002/20	CYLINDER LINER
1000027	CYL HEAD NUT PROTECTOR
1000033	LEVEL DETECTOR
1000077	CONNECTION PIECE
100010	TAPER PIN
10001054	SETSCREW M4
100011	TAPER PIN
10001153	SETSCREW M6
10001156	SETSCREW M6
10001161	SETSCREW
10001206	SETSCREW M8
10001258	SETSCREW
100013	SHIELD BEARING
10001306	SETSCREW M12 X 1.75 X 25L
10001308	SETSCREW M12 X 1.75 X 35L
10001309	SETSCREW M12 X 1.75 X 40L
10001313	SETSCREW
10001407	SETSCREW
10001409	SETSCREW
10001508	SETSCREW
100018	O RING
100021	STUD
1000214	THRUST WASHER
100022	HEXAGON NUT M12
100023-L20	LINER D RING
100023/20	O RING
100025/L20	O RING
100029	COVER
100031	MAIN BRG SIDE SCREW
100040	CYLINDER LINER
100040-FR	CYLINDER LINER - FLAME RING
100041	O RING
100050	GASKET FOR AIR REC.COVER
100080/R32	O RING
100089/R32	NUT
100092/R32	BOLT - MAIN BEARING
100096/R32	BEARING SHELL - UPPER
100097/R32	BEARING SHELL - LOWER
100098/R32	STUD
100130	MAIN BRG BOLT
1001307	SETSCREW
100134	ROUND NUT

100156/R32	ANTI POLISHING RING (C/ROD LINER)
100250	THRUST BRG SHELL
100252	DOWEL PIN
100341	O RING
10040153	C/SCREW. M6 X 1 X 12L
10040252	CAP SCREW
10040258	CAP SCREW
10040303	CAP SCREW
10040304	CAP HEAD SCREW
10040305	CAPHEAD SCREW
10040306	SCREW
10040307	SCREW
10040314	CAP SCREW
10043154	SOCKET SCREW
10043204	SCREW
10046138	GRUBSCREW M5 X 12MM BS4168
10046151	GRUBSCREW M6 (CUP POINT)
10058162	BOLT
10058203	SETSCREW M8
10058206	BOLT
10058301	BOLT H/HEAD
10058312	BOLT
10058314	BOLT
10058317	BOLT
10058402	H/D BOLT
10058409	BOLT
10058413	BOLT
10058415	BOLT
10082254	STUD
10082255	STUD FOR RW PUMP
10082256	STUD RW PUMP
10082257	STUD RW PUMP
10082259	STUD
10082302	STUD RECESSED
10082309	STUD
10082319	STUD
10082406	STUD
10091003	LOCKNUT
10091004	NUT
10091005	NUT M12
10091008	FULL NUT
10091009	FULL NUT
10191008	NUT M14
10191324	NUT M6
10191392	STIFF NUT
10191465	CLEVELOC NUT
10191473	CLEVELOCK NUT M24
10358215	PUMP FLANGE SETSCREWS
106/116	WASHER
106/1A-E	WASHER
106/22	WASHER
106/5	WASHER
1070016	CIRCLIP
1070033	O RING
107007/R32	O RING
1070109	COVER
107020	C/H SCREW M12 X 30L
1070204	SEAL
1070205	FLYWHEEL

107022	O RING
107023	TAPER PIN
107035/R32	RUBBER SEALING
107038	CAPHEAD SOCKET SCREW M10 x 30
107038/R32	RUBBER SEALING
107039	TAPER PIN 8 X 28
107041/R32	NUT
107054	HOSE GASKET
107055	HAND WHEEL
107055/V22	HAND WHEEL
107056	O RING
107061/R32	GASKET
107064-L20	O RING
107080/R32	JOINT RING
107086	O RING
107118	HOSE GASKET
107134	HOSE GASKET
107135	HOSE GASKET
107150	O RING
107154	HEXAGON SOCKET
107177	HOSE GASKET
107179	RUBBER CORD
107199	PACKING CORD
107213	SEAL RING
108030	CAM BEARING BUSH
108031	CAM THRUST BEARING
108036	O RING
108037	O RING
1096-115	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 115'
1096-140	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 140'
1096-150	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 150'
1096-175	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 175'
1096-180	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 180'
1096-195	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT 195'
11/P400/1336/10	BEARING BUSH
11/P400/1645/19	BEARING
11/P400/5649/10	FLANGE
11/P401/1003	BARRING LEVER ASSY
11/P402/1597	CLAMP ASSY
11/P402/1607	KNOB & BOLT ASSY
11/P405/1295/3	WIDE BRG UPPER MASTER
11/P405/1343/10	MASTER BRG - 060 (PAIR)
11/P407/1178/1	FOLLOWER GEAR
11/P408/10229	SUPPORT ASSY
11/P408/3641	FUEL INJECTOR DRAIN
11/P416/1084/2	FLANGE
11/P417/1004	VALVE CAGE BODY
11/P417/1021	KT EXHAUST VALVE
11/P421/1054	ELEMENT - L.O.FILTER
11/P422/1006	PISTON RING
11/P427/1190/6	MASTER BRG - 0.065-0.125
11/P437/1064/901	C I CASTING
11/P442/015	VALVE ASSY
11/P442/1143/2	BRACKET GOV GUIDE
11/P447/1021	STRAP ASSY
11/P449/1190/10	BEARING BUSH
11/P452/1227	CAMSHAFT
11/P474/1015	THRUST NUT
11/R400/1663/903	GUNMETAL CAST STICK

11/R408/1457/904	ELBOW - WATER OUTLET
11/R408/1457/905	ELBOW - WATER INLET
11/R417/107/6	KT SPRING CAGE (TOP)
11/R417/107/7	KT SPRING CAGE (BOTTOM)
11/R417/192/3	KT EXH VALVE GUIDE
11/V034001/2	GLOBE VALVE 3/8" BRZ
11/V034011/5	VALVE NON RET 1IN
1100016	CRANKSHAFT SEAL
110003	DOWEL PIN 8M6X24 DIN7
110004	CAP HEAD SCREW M12 X 80L
110005	HEXAGON SCREW M12 X 110L
110006	PLUG M24 X 1.5
110007	PLUG
110008	O RING - CRANKSHAFT
110011	SPRING PIN
110016/V32	O RING
110020	O RING
110022/R32	GEAR (1V40A170)
110024/R32	DAMPER
110028	GUIDING PIN
110031	LOCK WIRE
110038	V RING SEAL 170
110054	V RING
110055	STRAP
1110003	CONROD NUT
111001/20	L20 RECON CON ROD
1110010	BEARING SET
111003/L20	NUT
111003/R32	RECONDITIONED CON ROD H PROFILE
111004-L20	CONNECTING ROD SCREW
111004/L20	SCREW
111012/32DF	CONNECTING ROD
11110007	CONROD STUD
111108	CON ROD BOLT VASA22
111151	PLUG
111152	PLUG
111153	S. E. BUSH
111154	CONNECTING ROD SCREW
111155	ROUND NUT
111156	CYLINDRICAL PIN
111157	SPRING PIN
111158	BEARING 22/26
111158/59	22/26 BRG PAIR
111159	BEARING 22/26
113/102	WASHER
113/21	COPPER WASHER
113/27	SEALING WASHER
113/3460A	WASHER
113/62	WASHER
113/9	WASHER SPILL PLUG
113/96	EROSION PLUG WASHER
1130002/200	Ring Set
1130009	CIRCLIP
113004/20	PISTON RING
113004/R32	O RING
113008/R32-KS	PISTON STUD
113008/R32-MA	PISTON STUD
113009/R32-MA	PISTON NUT - MAHLE TYPE
113010/R32	SECURING RING

113012/L20	PISTON RING SET
113013/R32	PISTON RING SET
113110	COMPRESSION RING - PLATED
113111	COMPRESSION RING UNDERCUT
113112	OIL SCRAPER RING
113115	PISTON RING SET
114004	CAPHEAD BOLT
114007	HEXAGON NUT M12
114010	PLUG
114011	HEXAGON NUT
1183	O RING FOR THERMO ELEMENT
119/10	PLUG LEAK OFF
1200030	WATER BRIDGE
120004	VALVE GUIDE
120004/1.5	VALVE GUIDE +1.50mm
120005	PLUG
120006	PLUG
120007	SCREW PLUG
120009/R32	SEAT EXHAUST
120010/R32	O RING
120011/R32	O RING
120012/R32	INLET SEAT
120012/R32/LN	INLET SEAT 20'
120013/L20	VALVE GUIDE
120015	VALVE
120018/R32	NUT
120021/R32	PLUG
120024/R32	RING SEAL
120029/R32	STUD
120030	SEAT RING INLET 20'
120030/R32	NUT
120031	SEAT RING EXHAUST
120031/1.000S	EXH VALVE SEAT 1.00 OS
120031/2MM	EXHAUST VALVE SEATS 2MM O/S
120031/5MM	EXHAUST SEAT O/SIZE
120032	O RING
120033	O RING
120034	YOKE PIN
120035	FUEL INJ SLEEVE
120036	O RING
120037	SCREW PLUG
120038	SLEEVE FOR O RING
120039	STUD
120040	STUD
120041	NUT
120041/R32	ADJ BANJO
120043	ANGLE UNION (BANJO)
120044	ANGLE UNION (BANJO)
120045/R32	LEAK OIL PIPE
120061/R32	FLANGE
120177	SLEEVE
120178	O RING
120180	GASKET SET FOR CYL.HEAD
1210002	SPLIT COLLET
1210004	VALVE SPRING
121002/R32	VALVE COTTER
121003/R32	VALVE SPRING INNER
121004/R32	O RING
121005/R32	VALVE SPRING - OUTER

121006	O RING
121006/L20	VALVE EX
121006/R32	EXHAUST VALVE
121007	VALVE COLLET (PAIR)
121010/R32	INLET VALVE
121010/R32/LN	INLET VALVE 20'
121012/L20	INLET VALVE
121015	EXHAUST VALVE
121016	VALVE SPRING
121017	ROTOCAP
121017X	USED ROTATORS
121018	SPRING RETAINER
121019	SPRING RETAINER - LOWER
121020	INLET & EXH VALVE
121062/R32	BALL
121102	EXH VALVE
122/3	PLUG CASING FOR BRYCE FUEL PUMP
122/4	PLUG CASING
123001/R32	O RING
123004/R32	SLIDING O RING
123030/R32	FLANGE
123035/R32	DISTANCE RING SET SAFETY VALVE
123067	STARTING VALVE COVER
123068	PIPE UNION
123069	TENSION SCREW
123071	O RING
124/59	LOWER PLATE CIRCLIP
124/60	UPPER PLATE CIRCLIP
125002/R32	DISTANCE RING SET SAFETY VALVE
125020/R32	YOKE FLANGE
125445	INDICATOR VALVE
125447	SEALING SET
130/116	SEAL
130/91T	SEAL
130/91V	AL BONDED (F.I.E)
131001/R32	GEAR
131008	BEARING BUSHING
131009/R32	GEAR
131013	SPECIAL SCREW FOR INT MED
131014/R32	CAM GEAR
131015	HEXAGON SCREW M12
131019	O RING
131020/R32	SHAFT
131025/R32	FASTENING SCREW
131026/R32	ROUND NUT
131027/R32	DISTANCE RING
131028/R32	SHAFT
138187	O RING
143001/R32	BALL HEAD PIN
1430010	INLET YOKE ASSY
1430012	YOKE ASSY SCREW
1430014	EXHAUST YOKE ASSY
1430015	EXHAUST YOKE
1430016	TAPPET ADJ SCREW ASSY
1430016A	TAPPET ADJ SCREW
1430016B	ADJ SCREW NUT
1430016C	ADJ SCREW BUCKET
143003	BEARING BUSHING
143004	BALL HEAD PIN

143004/R32	HEXAGON NUT
143005	ADJUST.SCREW FOR ROC.ARM
143006	HEXAGON LOCKNUT M16 X 1.5
143017	RETAINING RING (CIRCLIP)
143021/R32	ROCKER ARM - EXHAUST
143022/R32	ROCKER ARM - INLET
143035/R32	ROCKER ARM WITH BRACKET
143062	THRUST PLATE
143063	PIN
143064	ADJUSTABLE PIN
143065	HEXAGON HALF NUT
143066	HALF NUT
1450002	PROTECTION PIPE
1450003	LOCKING PIN
145001	VALVE TAPPET
1450019	ROLLER
145002	BALL SEAT
1450029	ROLLER PIN HOUSING
145003	S/P KIT FOR VALVE TAPPET
145003/R32	O RING
1450031	SPRING
1450032	PIN
1450033	CAM ROLLER
1450034	RING
145008/R32	O RING - VALVE TAPPET
145011	COVER FOR VALVE TAPPET
145012	O RING
145013	O RING
145015	PIPE CONNECTION
145017	TAB WASHER
145020/R32	VALVE TAPPET
145024	GASKET - TAPPET BLOCK
145024/PRE	O RING - TAPPET BLOCK (ENG. PRE 87)
145030	PUSH ROD
145031	PROTECTION TUBE
148001/R32	CAMSHAFT ELEMENT (1V14K0129)
148003/R32	CAMSHAFT EXTENSION (14K132)
148005/R32	CAMSHAFT EXTENSION
148008/R32	SHAFT (14K133)
148009/R32	PIN
148015/R32	CAM GEAR (1V40A254)
148021/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148022/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148023/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148024/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148025/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148026/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148027/R32	BEARING JOURNAL
148081	HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW
148083	SNAP RING
148084	CAPHEAD BOLT M10
148088	CAPHEAD SCREW
1560008	GASKET SET
156003/4R32	GASKET
156003/R32	GASKET
1560032	O RING
1560061	SEAL
1560062	SEAL
156008/4R32	GASKET

156012	O RING
156013/R32	GASKET
156016	O RING
156016/4R32	GASKET
156017	O RING
156018	O RING
156030	GASKET
156034	BELLOWS
156035	GASKET
156036	GASKET
156038	HEXAGON SCREW
156053/R32	BUTTERFLY VALVE
156132	ASSY OF SHUT OFF VALVE
161/1	BLANK FUEL PUMP NAME PLATE
1629C	SEALING RING (NITRILE)
1630013	SEAL SET
164/1	NAME PLATE
1650008	PLUG
1650014	MUFF
1650015	CIRCLIP
1650025	SEAL(INJ)
165003	SEALING RING
165003/32-G024	O RING
165003/R32	O RING
165004/R32	O RING
1650075	DOWEL PIN
1650084	STOP PISTON INJ
1650085	STOP CYLINDER
165014/R32	O RING
165020	SEAL RING
165021	PLUG
165038/R32	ADJUSTING SCREW
165042/R32	PIN
165061	SPRING
165062	SPRING
165063	SPRING
165064	O RING
165065	O RING
165066/19	O RING - M19 ELEMENT
165066/22	O RING - M22 ELEMENT
165068	CAPHEAD BOLT
165069	WASHER
165071	HEX.SET SCR - FULL DOG P.
165073	SNAP RING
165077	GUIDING SCREW
165079	O RING - 84.5 X 3
165080	WEAR PLATES 9.2 - 9.45MM
165082	O RING
165086	CAPHEAD SCREW M8
165087	SEALING RING
165088	SHOT 5MM KL III (BALL BEARING)
165089	LIMITER
165090	HEXAGON SOCKET (GUIDE SCREWS)
165091	SEAL RING (COPPER WASHER)
165092	LOCK PLATE
165095	SEALING RING
165096	SUPPORT RING
165097	O RING
165098	O RING

165099	O RING
165100	SUPPORT RING
165101	SEAL RING
165102/32-G024	FUEL ELEMENT
165102/R32	PUMP ELEMENT & CTRL
165105/R32	GASKET
165108/R32	ADAPTOR 009420926
165120	PRESS. VALVE COMP
165124/R32	SPRING UPPER PLATE
165147	PIN
165148	SLEEVE
165149	HEXNUT M6 DIN 985 8 Nyloc
165178	EROSION PLUG
165200/R32	SUPPORT RING
165267/32	SEAL
1670003	HOLDER PIPE
1670012	INJECTION PIPE
1670020	NOZZLE
167003/R32	O RING - INJECTOR
167004/R32	SEAL RING
167004/R32-DUAP	SEAL RING
1670042	COPPER WASHER
167010/R32	SPRING
167030/V32DF	CAP HEAD SCREW
167031/R32	FLANGE INJ ADAPTOR
167031/V32DF	FLANGE
167032/R32	O RING
167033/R32	O RING
167035/R32	CONN PIECE
167040	INJECTOR (WITHOUT NOZZLE)
167044/L20	SEAL SET - INJECTION VALVE
167127	O RING
167140	CYLINDRICAL PIN
167142-DUAP	INJ. PUSH ROD - DUAP
167143	ADJUSTING SCREW
167144	NUT
167145	O RING
167147	SPRING
167150	NOZZLE HOLDER
167150/V32DF	FUEL INJECTION PIPE
167151	NOZZLE
167154	O RING
167155	O RING
167158	INJECTION LINE
167159	O RING
167160	O RING
167161	SHEATHED FUEL INJ PIPES
167162	GRUB SCREW
167273/V32DF	CONNECTION PIECE
167315/V32DF	CONNECTION PIECE
167316/V32DF	CONNECTION PIECE
167318/V32DF	CONNECTION PIECE
1720007	ONE WAY VALVE
1730027	U BOLT
174004/R32	MECHANICAL SEAL
174005/R32	CIRCLIP
174006/R32	CIRCLIP
174008	BALL BEARING
174009/R32	C/H SCREW

174011/R32	O RING
174016/R32	COMPRESSION SPRING
174022	SHAFT SEAL
174024	BEARING BALL
174029/R32	SCREW PUMP
174030/R32	FLEXIBLE COUPLING
174061	BALL BEARING
174062	INT. CIRCLIP
174066	O RING
174067	RETAINER RING (EXT CIRCLIP)
174069	GASKET
174070	SHAFT SEAL
174071	O RING
174072	O RING
174073	O RING
174075	SPRING
174081/R32	SEALING KIT
174085	FLEX COUPLING
174110/V32	REPAIR KIT
180004	SHAFT SEAL
181001	O RING
1810010	PUMP COUPLING
1810015	FUEL PUMP KIT
1810028	LUBE OIL SEAL KIT
1810029	BEARING KIT
1810036	O RING
181005	COMPRESSION SPRING
1810061	SPIDER COUPLING
181007	O RING
1810091	NON-RETURN VALVE
181010	SEAL RING (COPPER WASHER)
181012	SEALING RING (COPPER WASHER)
181014	BEARING BALL
181101	BEARING BUSH
181101/R32	BEARING BUSH
181106	BOLT
181110/R32	HEX SCREW
181114	GASKET
181115	O RING
181126	PAIR OF FRICTION RINGS
181153/R32	GASKET
181162/R32	COPPER WASHER
181178/R32	FRICTION RING (PAIR)
181202/R32	SEAL SET FOR L/O
182005	RETAINING RING (CIRCLIP)
182010	O RING
182017	O RING
182046	S.SET FOR PRELUB OIL PUMP
182055/R32	JOINT
182058/R32	JOINT
182064/R32	MECHANICAL SEAL
182105/R32	SEAL SET
183002	THERMOSTAT ELEMENT (1096 x 145)
183003	THERMOSTATIC VALVE
183006	O RING
183007	O RING
183015	O RING
183015/R32	O RING
183015/V22	O RING

183020/R32	O RING - VALVE TAPPET
183024/R32	GASKET (L/O THERMOSTAT)
184006	HOSE GASKET
188805/R32	SHAFT SEAL
190525/R32	SEAL KIT
190572	RAW WATER PUMP
1910009	WASHER
1910020	HEX HEAD SCREW
191003-L20	O RING
191004/S	SHAFT
191006	GASKET
191007	O RING
191009	BALL BEARING
191010	ROLLER BEARING
191010/R32	BALL BEARING
1910100	SEAL KIT
191013	SHAFT SEAL
191014	GAMMA RING
191015	SHAFT SEAL
191017	WASHER
191018	NUT
191022	DISTANCE RING
191023	SPLIT PIN
191023/R32	SPLIT PIN
191036	CLAMPING PLATE
191037	FRICTION RINGS (PAIR)
191038	SCREW
191043	SCREW
191043/R32	CAP HEAD SCREW
191044/R32	FRICTION RING (PAIR)
191045/R32	FRICTION RING (PAIR)
191052	O RING
191060	WASHER
191312035	STUD FOR NAPIER TURBO
1960002	THERMOSTATIC VALVE
1960003	THERMOSTATIC VALVE
1960004	SLEEVE
196042	O RING
196151	GUIDING PISTON - TH.VALVE
196155	PISTON
196156	SPRING
196163	SLIDE O RING
196163/R32	SLIDE O RING
196164/R32	SLIDE O RING
196165	O RING
196165/V22	O RING
196166/R32	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT
196168/R32	THERMOSTATIC ELEMENT
196175/R32	ELEMENT HOLDER
196177	RETAINING RING (CIRCLIP)
196179	SPRING
196180	SPRING
196181	O RING
196181/V22	O RING
196182	PLUG
196213	ROLLED PIN (SELOC PIN)
196214	CIRCLIP
196251	O RING
196256/R32	SLEEVE

196257/R32	SEAT (FOR H/T THERMOSTAT)
196258/R32	GASKET
196402	O RING SEAL
196404	GASKET
196409	SLEEVE
196420	GASKET
2.2267-008	O ring for MAK 8M20 injector
20/139	SEAL
200/8	BLANKING BALL
200001/R32	DISTANCE PIECE
20000113	O RING
20000127	O RING
20000128	O RING (99-13343)
20000129	O RING
20000131	O RING (99-13457)
20000132	O RING (99-63961)
2000020	SPACER
20000210	O RING
20000215	O RING (98-25522)
20000216	O RING (99/36910)
20000223	O RING (99/36906)
20000232	O RING
2000028	SEAL
200003/R32	BELLOWS
20000308	O RING
20000312	O RING (99-36901)
20000314	O RING (99/36934)
20000327	O RING
20000440	O RING
20000444	O RING
20000472	O RING
20000524	O RING
20000529	O RING
20000530	O RING
20000531	O RING
20000532	O RING
20000533	O RING
20000536	O RING - LO MANIFOLD
20000539	O RING
20000540	O RING
20000541	O RING
20000546	O RING
20000547	O RING
20000550	O RING
20000551	O RING
20000601	O RING - LO SPRAY TUBE
20000603	O RING
20000604	O RING - LO INLET PIPE
20000605	O RING
20000606	O RING
20000607	O RING
20000608	O RING
20000609	O RING
20000610	O RING
20000612	O RING
20000614	O RING - SMALL PLUG
20000615	O RING
20000617	O RING
20000619	O RING

20000620	O RING
20000621	O RING
20000622	O RING - VALVE SEAL
20000623	O RING
20000624	O RING
20000625	O RING
20000626	O RING
20000628	O RING
20000632	O RING
20000636	O RING
20000640	O RING
20000642	O RING
20000704	O RING
20000709	O RING
20000710	O RING
20000711	O RING
20000715	O RING
20000716	O RING
20000726	O RING
20000727	O RING
20000730	O RING - FRESH WATER PUMP BODY
20000738	O RING
20000739	O RING
20000740	O RING
20000747	O RING - AIR MANIFOLD
20000816	O RING
20001106	DOWTY SEAL
20001111	DOWTY SEAL (SEE SD116/26)
20001112	DOWTY SEAL
20001113	DOWTY SEAL
20001307	JOINT
200014/R32	TWO PART RING
200015/R32	C/HEAD ALLEN BOLT
20001525	JOINT
200022/R32	BRACKET
20002203	O RING
200024/R32	BRACKET
200026	SCREW
200026/R32	C/HEAD ALLEN BOLT
20002610	O RING
20002618	O RING - INJ POCKET CARRIER
20002620	O RING
20002626	O RING - PUSH ROD TUBE VITON
20002635	O RING
200027	GASKET
200027/R32	CLIP
20002701	O RING
20002706	O RING
20002709	O RING
20002711	O RING - VITON (52/522B)
20002713	O RING
20002715	O RING
20002725	O RING - VITON
200033/R32	STUD
200034/R32	SELF LOCKING NUT
200058/R32	GASKET
200067	NUT
200074/R32	GASKET
200082/R32	BRACKET

200140/R32	PLUG
200180	BELLOWS - DOUBLE
200182	BELLOWS - DOUBLE
200183	BELLOWS R22
200184G	GASKET
200184S	STEEL RING GASKET
200185	GASKET FOR EXH. PIPE
200189/R32	SUPPORT - WATER INJECTION
200190/R32	SUPPORT - WATER INJECTION
200191/R32	SUPPORT - WATER INJECTION
200192/R32	SUPPORT - WATER INJECTION
2001A-140-A	VALVE (AMOT TYPE)
200218	GASKET FOR EXH. PIPE
200220	DISC SPRING
200221	HEXAGON SCREW M12 X 55L
200222	HEXAGON SCREW
200223	HEXAGON SCREW M10 X 35L
200224	CAPHEAD SCREW M10 X 35L
200225	LONG STUD
200226	SHORT STUD
200227	NUT
200229	BRACKET
200231	HEXAGON NYLOC NUT
200232	KEY
200233	PIN
200255	GASKET FOR EXH. PIPE
200255S	GASKET FOR EXH. PIPE
200263	STUD
200267	BRACKET
200270	SCREW
200271	HEXAGON SCREW M12
200272	NUT M12
200273	STUD
200281	SEALING RING
200284	GASKET FOR EXH. PIPE
200296	NUT
200523	GASKET
2008003	SPACER
20100160	BEARING BALL ANNULAR
20100255	BALL RACE
20100510	M10 BALLS STEEL
20200112	CIRCLIP VALVE COLLAR
20200237	CIRCLIP
20200241	CIRCLIP
20200407	CIRCLIP FOR OVERSPEED GOVENOR
20200433	RINGLOCK SERRATED
20201070	SPIRAL
20202402	SPIROL PIN
20202403	SPIROL PIN
20202413	SPIROL PIN
20202416	SPIROL PIN
20202535-2	SPLIT TAPER PIN
2021	TRUNNION
20210003	EXH MANIFOLD COVER WASHER
20211010	WASHER M8
20211013	STEEL WASHER
20211016	WASHER M30
20211836	LOCK WASHER
20211837	SERRATED WASHER

20301904	KEY
20305304	BEARING
205/5	WASHER
20803902	COPPER WASHER (99-42914)
20803909	COPPER WASHER
20803911	COPPER WASHER 99-42911
20805403	CONNECTOR 1/8" BSP
20805802	ELBOW
20807405	TEE CONNECTOR
20831501	GRUB SCREW
21/12	SCREW
21/126B	DELIVERY VALVE SEAT
21/127	DEL VALVE SPRING
21/139	SEAL HIGH PRESSURE
21/15	BANJO BOLT
21/194F	ELEMENT
21/20	FUEL PUMP DELIVERY VALVE
21/229	DISCHARGE UNION
21/249	CONTROL SLEEVE
211001/R32	SCREW PLUG
211002	SPRING
211003	SLIDE
211004	PLUG, AIR DISTRIBUTER
211005	SEAL (COPPER WASHER)
211007	O RING
211010	HEX SOCKET SCREW M8-80 DIN 912-8.8
211012	PIPE UNION
213004	BEARING BALL
213008	BALL KNOB
2136-512	LOCK WASHER
2136-605	TAB WASHER - DOUBLE TYPE
214045/R32	PIPE UNION
214052	SPRING
214053	SCREW PLUG
214054	MALE STUD
214055	SEAL RING
214056	ANGLE UNION
214060	START BLOCKING DEVICE
214082	O RING
214083	SLIDE O RING
214094	NON-RET.VALVE 6MM BRASS
214113	O RING
214115	O RING
2168-8840-000	SIGHT GLASS HOUSING
217002	O RING
217003/R32	SEAL RING
217006	VALVE
217008	O RING
217009	PISTON
217011	VALVE SPINDLE
217012	SPRING
217034/R32	FILTER
217046/R32	SEAL KIT
2180238	24V DC LEAD
22	VTR 400 SHRINK RING
22/109-R	FUEL ELEMENT RE-FURBISHED
22/114	DELIVERY VALVE
22/144	SPRING PLUNGER
22/27	LOWER CIRCLIP

22/28	TAPPET
22/29	RACK
22/31	RACK COVER PLATE
22/32	RACK COVER
22/51	SEAL
22/60A	RACK POINTER
22/62	CLAMPING PLATE
22/63	SLEEVE LOCATING DOWEL
22/91E	DELIVERY VALVE AND SEAT
22/98	PIN
223005	SPRING PIN
223020	BEARING BUSHING
223025	GASKET
2231B	WINDOW STUD (REPLACES 1789)
2240043	PROTECTION
2240055	BALL JOINT(Sub Assy)
224018/R32	BEARING HOUSING
224029	LEVER ARM
224085	TORSION SPRING
224086	CYL. TORSION SPRING
224087	BEAR.BRACKET,CONTR.SHAFT
224088	BEARING BUSHING
224090/R32	BEARING BUSHING
224091	V-RING
224111/R32	BEARING BUSH
224146	PIN
224153	PIN FOR LEVERS OF GOVERN.
224162	JOINT/SPACER
224162/R32	BALL JOINT M12
224166	SCREW
224167	LOCKING NUT
224183	BALL JOINT M10
226214.37	SPRING
228001	HOUSING
228002	SPINDLE
228003	FLYWEIGHT
228005	NYLOCK NUT M12 X 1.25
228008	SPRING
228009	HELI-COIL NUT (NYLOC M8 X 1.0)
228024/32	O RING
228042/32	O RING
228043/32	O RING
228053	O RING
228065	FLANGE
228066	O RING
228067	O RING
228102	SEAL RING
228104	SLIDE O RING
228114	BALL VALVE
228126	PRES.PIPE.PIN.O.TRIP DEV.
228127	COMPRESSED AIR PIPE
228160/R32	AIR PIPE FOR O.T. DEVICE
228176/V32DF	PIPE - O/S TRIP DEVICE
228191	PIPE CONNECTION
228198	PIPE UNION
228199	PIPE UNION
228220	ANGLE UNION
228234	HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW
22881-382	STUD M12 X 40 (GILKES)

22881-384	STUD M12 X 50 (GILKES)
22887-715	SLOTTED NUT
23/127	JOINT FWV PUMP
23/152	BUSH
23/226	SPILL PLUG
230005/R32	HELICAL GEAR - GOVERNOR
235/44	O RING
2414-518	LIPSEAL
2416-085	O RING
2418-966	MECHANICAL SEAL
2516-121	OIL SEAL (GILKES)
256/5	CHEVRON SEAL
259/105	WASHER LOCK EXTERNAL
2641-263	BEARING CYL ROLLER
2653-007	BEARING (GILKES)
2752-283	INTERNAL CIRCLIP (GILKES)
2781-262	LOCK NUT
2887-715	NUT (GILKES)
297/203	RACK POINTER SCREW
3/153	BANJO BOLT
3/2	POINTER CONTROL ROD?
3/216	AIR VENT SCREW
3/380	FUEL PUMP ELEMENT
3/4699	SLEEVE SCREW SEAL
30/16AT/17015/A	BALANCE WEIGHT
30/6AR/10311/	VALVE IN & EXHAUST
30/6AR/12811/1	CYLINDER LINER
30/6AR/62686/A1	DRIVEN SPROCKET
30/AT/17015/A	BAL WEIGHT
30/VEB/14014/	PISTON WASHER
30/VEB/14016/1	COMP RING-CHROME
300621/R32	PIPE
3071-162	TAB WASHER
31-100-061	VALVE BRIDGE GUIDE
31-100-111	TUBE INJECTOR POCKET
31-100-120	INJ TUBE NUT
31-100-130	JOINT INJ PKT
31-100-131	JOINT
31-100-140	WASHER DISC SPRING PLAIN
31-100-150	SPRING DISC
31-100-501	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET
31-100-730	STUD-VALVE ROCKER HOUSING
31-100-920	VALVE SEAT INSERT
31-100-930	AIR INLET VALVE GUIDE
31-102-220	ROCKER BUSH
31-102-330	ADJUSTER ROCKER LEVER TAPPET
31-102-411	BRIDGE VALVE
31-102-411-P	PAD FOR BRIDGE VALVE
31-102-430	ADJUSTER VALVE BRIDGE
31-102-540	CLAMP ROCKER COVER
31-102-551	GASKET ROCKER COVER (REPLACES 31-102-550)
31-102-720	STUD M10 - INJECTOR CLAMP
31-102-730	SPECIAL NUT
31-103-020	VALVE SPRING - OUTER
31-103-030	VALVE SPRING - INNER
31-103-050	COLLAR
31-103-911	VALVE A/E
31-120-732	CYL. HEAD STUD
31-120-740	CYL HEAD NUT

31-120-780	BOBBIN (AIR TRANS)
31-121-012	LINER CYLINDER
31-122-260	JOINT - CAM COVER
31-122-270	JOINT - CAMSHAFT COVER
31-122-280	JOINT CAMSHAFT COVER (FREE END)
31-122-290	JOINT CAM COVER
31-122-310	JOINT CRANKCASE - COVER
31-122-420	JOINT-CAM COVER
31-122-810	JOINT
31-124-790	JACKING SCREW
31-126-511	FLYWHEEL END COVER JOINT
31-126-520	OIL COVER JOINT
31-126-531	JOINT OIL THROWER COVER
31-127-510	FLYWHEEL END COVER JOINT
31-127-520	JOINT
31-129-050	GASKET
31-129-160	JOINT
31-140-011	PISTON
31-140-030	CIRCLIP
31-140-110	RING FIRE (NO.1)
31-150-311	CAM
31-150-520	BUSH
31-151-730	TAB WASHER
31-170-790	DOWEL
31-173-710	PLATE LOCKING
31-204-030	JOINT GOV DRIVE HOUSING
31-210-070	PIN
31-210-090	WASHER-SPILL PLUG
31-210-120	SHIM PLATE FUEL PUMP HOUSING
31-210-160	WASHER
31-210-200	CONTROL ROD ASSEMBLY
31-210-310	RETURN SPRING
31-210-430	DELIVERY VALVE SPRING
31-210-471	O RING
31-210-710	SEAL
31-210-720	PLATE
31-212-331	PLUNGER - SPRING BOX
31-212-340	GLAND
31-212-720	ROD END PIN
31-212-740	ROD END
31-221-230	JOINT
31-222-000	PIPE INJECTOR DRAIN
31-222-001	PIPE INJECTOR DRAIN
31-222-100	PIPE DRAIN MANIFOLD
31-222-200	OUTLET PIPE
31-225-500	INJECTOR PIPE SHEATHED
31-225-590	U CLIP
31-225-720	CLAMP
31-230-150	INJECTOR SPRING
31-230-160	PLATE - SPRING (UPPER)
31-230-170	PLATE SHIM (REPLACES 31-203-170)
31-230-220	WASHER FLAT
31-260-080	JOINT
31-260-160	OIL SEAL
31-260-800	RELIEF VALVE
31-300-430	JOINT
31-301-061	JOINT
31-321-600	ROCKER FEED PIPE
31-370-180	JOINT FILTER FLANGE

31-390-820	GASKET
31-401-250	JOINT
31-404-080	JOINT
31-411-300	PIPE
31-420-030	GASKET
31-420-050	JOINT
31-420-720	LOCK WASHER
31-430-040	VALVE RW PUMP
31-430-120	OIL SEAL
31-430-170	GLAND PACKING
31-430-180	RING LANTERN
31-430-210	IMPELLER
31-430-220	NUT
31-430-240	WASHER, KEY
31-430-250	PUMP SHAFT STD ROTATION
31-430-260	FLINGER
31-430-310	BEARING
31-430-320	BEARING
31-430-610	GASKET
31-430-620	JOINT R/W PUMP DELAY
31-430-630	RW PUMP GASKET
31-430-640	JOINT
31-430-650	GASKET - DIFFUSER RW PUMP
31-430-760	NUT
31-430-810	EXTENSION
31-430-820	NIPPLE FOR PUMP
31-430-830	SOCKET (PUMP)
31-432-770	NUT M10
31-460-410	JOINT-AIR MFD/CYL HEAD
31-471-060	SEALING RING
31-471-080	JOINT
31-473-060	SEAL RING
31-474-060	SEALING RING
31-500-020	JOINT CONTROL HSG
31-560-060	GASKET
31-560-080	GASKET
31-561-762	PIVOT PIN
31-562-020	BUSH CONTROL SHAFT
31-730-100	THERMOMETER
31-730-120	ADAPTOR
31-730-210	THERMOMETER
31-803-050	JOINT I/C FLANGE
31-900-062	EXTENSION
31-900-150	TOOL
31-900-380	VALVE SPRING TOOL
31-900-520	TOOL
31-900-890	INJECTOR TUBE TOOL
31-901-050	CYLINDER HEAD CORE PLUG TOOL
31-901-730	SPLIT GEAR ADAPTOR
310/8	LOCKNUT
3100075	CAP HEAD BOLT
3100085	CAP HEAD SCREW
3100109	CAP HEAD BOLT
3100153	SCREW
3100183	CAP HEAD SCREW
310713	O RING
313/414	CAP SCREW
313/505	CAP SCREW
3150017	STUD

3180008	MALE ADAPTOR
3180028	MALE ANGLE
3180040	CONNECTION
319/23A	PROTECTIVE CAP
32/32	UPPER CIRCLIP
32/33	LOWER CIRCLIP
32/40	WASHER
320/21A	PROTECTIVE PLUG
320/9A	PROTECTIVE PLUG
3220004	O RING
3220013	SEAL
3220016	COPPER SEAL
3220019	SEAL(COPPER WASHER)
3220029	SEAL
3220031	O RING
3220037	O RING
3220043	O RING
3220046	O RING
3220052	O RING
3220053	O RING
3220054	O RING
3220055	O RING
3220057	O RING
3220059	O RING
3220060	O RING
3220073	O RING
3220074	O RING
3220076	O RING
3220077	O RING
3220078	O RING
3220079	O RING
3220080	O RING
3220083	O RING
3220085	O RING
3220086	O RING
3220090	O RING
3220092	O RING
3220100	O RING
3220101	O RING
3220102	O RING
3220105	O RING
3220111	O RING
3220121	O RING
3220154	D RING
3220159	O RING
3220172	O RING
3220173	O RING
3220174	O RING
3220175	O RING
3220179	O RING
3220189	O RING
3220215	O RING
3220222	SEAL
3220225	SEAL
3220229	O RING
3220256	GASKET SEAL
323/10	NUT
3240055	JOINT
3334-743	WATER THROWER

3335-374	WEAR RING
3335-375	WEAR RING GILKES
3336195	O RING
3336242	O RING
3341713	ROTOCAP
335320V22	GASKET
34/10	UPPER SPRING PLATE
34/11	SPRING
34/13	TAPPET
34/16	PLUG
34/19	FUEL PUMP HOUSING
34/2	SCREW BARREL LOCATING
34/20	CLAMP PLATE
34/22	VALVE GROUP
34/3	EROSION PLUG
34/36	DELIVERY VALVE
34/39	UNION METERING
34/4	CONTROL ROD
34/5	DOWEL
34/51	SPRING PEG
34/56F	D/F FUEL ELEMENT
34/71	CONTROL SLEEVE (WAS 34/9)
34/73G-R	RE-FURBISHED ELEMENT
34/8	JOINT
3430021	COUPLING PIN
345105/R32	GASKET
348008	SAFETY VALVE
350012/R32	PIPE
350017/R32	FUEL PIPE
350019/V32DF	SCREW
350023/R32	WASHER
350031	SEALING RING
350123	O RING
350199	GASKET
350206	STUD
350207	O RING
350210	FUEL PIPE/INJ. PUMP
350211	FUEL PIPE INJ PUMP
350211/R32	CUTTING RING
350212	FUEL PIPE-INJ PUMP
350213	O RING
350214	SCREW
350215	HEXAGON SCREW M8
350220	SEAL RING (COPPER WASHER)
350231/R32	COPPER WASHER
350255	FUEL LINE
350288	O RING
350298	CUTTING RING
350304	O-RING
350310	O-RING
350389/R32	SCREW
350390/R32	C/H ALLEN SCREW
350401/R32	SCREW STUD
350402/R32	HANDWHEEL (SAME AS 350345)
3520057	REGULATOR
352013/R32	O RING
352024	O RING
352031	O RING
352034	O RING

352050/R32	O RING
352069	O RING
352142/32	O RING
352193	GASKET
352210/R32	UNION NUT
352236/V32DF	PIPE
352238/V32DF	PIPE
352239	PIPE
352239/R32	ADJ. ANGLE UNION
352239/V32DF	PIPE
352240/V32DF	PIPE UNION
352300	O RING
352322	MALE STUD
352323	SEALING RING (COPPER WASHER)
352331	LUBRICATING OIL PIPE
352332	O RING
352334	GASKET
352351	MALE STUD
352362	O RING
352385	O-RING
352398	GASKET
352400	GASKET
352402/V22	O RING
352819	O RING
354001/R32	GASKET
354101	GASKET
354105	GASKET
354117	GASKET
354119	GASKET
354124	NON RETURN VALVE 17328 LT PIPES
354129	GASKET
355002/R32	GASKET
3550037	GUIDE RING
355018	GASKET
355033	M12 x 25 C/HEAD SCREW
355034	O RING
355062	M8 x 30 SOCKET HEAD SCREW
355064	CONNECTION PIECE
355068	O RING
355069	O RING - CIRC. WATER OUTLET
355087	GASKET
355094	GASKET
355096	GASKET
355098	O RING
355102	GASKET
355117/R32	GASKET
355122/R32	GASKET
355197	GASKET
355200	GASKET
355211	GASKET
355215/32	NON RETURN VALVE
355220	GASKET
355222	GASKET
355223	GASKET
355252/C	O RING
355254	GASKET
355254/R32	GASKET
355254/V22	GASKET
355273	O-RING

355306	GASKET
355318/V22	GASKET
355827/R32	GASKET
357009	HOLLOW SCREW (BANJO BOLT)
357010	SEALING RING (COPPER WASHER)
357057	BALL VALVE
357150	O RING
357159	ANGLE UNION
357173	O RING
358058	O RING - NOZZLE COOLING
358171	LEAK OIL PIPE
358179	O-RING
358184	ANGLE UNION
358185	T-UNION
358186	CONNECTION PIECE
358187	O-RING
358403/R32	FLEXI PIPE
359/110	O RING
359/134	O RING
359/139	O RING
359/142	O RING
359/165	O RING
36/54B	DELIVERY VALVE
3621-947	KEY
3621-948	PARALLEL KEY
372/1	O RING
372/13	O RING
372/15	O RING
372/18	O RING
372/19	NOZZLE SEALING RING
372/20	O RING
372/25	O RING
372/27	O RING
372/28	O RING
372/29	O RING
372/36	O RING
372/39	O RING
372/4	O RING
372/48	O RING - DEL. VALVE
372/51	O RING
372006	ADAPTER
373061	GASKET
374/1	NUT
377002/R32	O RING
377010	SEALING RING
377020	GASKET
377021	HEXAGON SCREW M10
377035	HOSE GASKET
377457	GASKET
378021/V22	O RING
386/6	NUT
387/1012	GRUB SCREW
393/13	CIRCLIP CONT ROD
395/165	O RING SEALS
395/180	WASHER
395/80	FUEL PUMP WASHER
3P1874CA	SEAL PLATE
3P5633	MECHANICAL SEAL
3P5634	MECHANICAL SEAL

40-69220	JOINT
402/0830	SETSCREW
402/0845	SCREW
402/830	SETSCREW
402/845	SETSCREW
409/0816	POINTER SCREW
409/0830	SCREW
45STANDARD	CORE PLUGS
4700005	O RING
470023	GASKET
470061	O RING
470067	O RING
470070	O RING
470075	O RING
470130	FILTER INSERT
470179	O RING
470201/R32	COPPER WASHER
470202	O RING
470202/R32	O RING
470203	O RING
470203/R32	O RING
470206/R32	VALVE STEM
470214	PLUG
470215	SCREW PLUG
470216/R32	SEALING RING
470217	O RING
470223/R32	FILTER GUIDE
470226/R32	O RING
470227	O RING
470227/R32	O RING
470241/R32	SEALING SET FOR FILTER
470254/R32	REDUCTION PIECE
470255	PLUG
470255/R32	ADAPTOR
470262	O RING
470263/R32	O RING
470284	PLUG
471001	O RING
471001/V22	O RING
471002	O RING
471002/R32	O RING - L/O FILTER COVER
471005	SEALING RING
471006	O RING
471009	FILTER CARTRIDGE GUIDE
471009/R32	CARTRIDGE GUIDE
471012/V22	O RING
471135	FILTER CARTRIDGE
471170	SEALING SET FOR FILTER
471206	AIR VENT PLUG
471207	SEALING RING
471264	O RING
471275	SEAL RING
471278	THREAD ELEMENT
47218	INJ. COOLING PIPE, INLET
47219	INJ. COOLING PIPE, OUTLET
4730014	SEAL SET
473003/R32	O RING
473004/R32	O RING
473011	GASKET

473012	O RING
473021	O RING
473022	COVER CLAMP RING
473030/R32	O RING
473032	O RING
473035	SEAL SET FOR CENTR.FILTER
473040/R32	SEALING SET FOR FILTER
473056	FILTER CARTRIDGE
473058	O RING
473058/V22	O RING
473061	PAPER INSERT
474024	O RING
474030/R32	O RING
474031	M6 x 15 CAP HEAD SCREW
474060/R32	O RING
476004/4R32	GASKET
476004/R32	GASKET
476005/R32	GASKET (CHARGE AIR COOLER)
476006/R32	GASKET
476020	GASKET COOL FRONT END
476021	GASKET
476021/R32	GASKET
476040	GASKET
483117/R32	LOCKING DEVICE PIN
483118/R32	LOCKING DEVICE KINOB
48OVERSIZE	CORE PLUG
50-10350	LINER STANDOUT SHIM
50-10960	RING PACK ESL MK2
5040183	FEMALE PLUG
505	SEALING BUSH
507005	PRESSURE DROP SWITCH
507039/R32	TEMP. SENSOR
507041/R32	PROTECTING POCKETS
507042/R32	AMPLIFIER TYPE GA110/A
507115	TRANSDUCER (2.0 BAR)
507120	TRANSDUCER 3.0 BAR
507200	TEMP. TRANSDUCER
507224	SCREWED CABLE GLAND
507343/R32	MANOMETER VALVE
507401/R32	PROTECTING WELL
507585/R32	CUTTING RING
50870G5157	KEY PAD
50910	OIL BAFFLE PLATE
50EX15095211	FLEX DOUBLE BELLOWS
50EX2045421	TURBINE WHEEL KIT
50FAR20010A	PLUNGER+GUIDE ASSY
50FAR70540	INJ CLEARING TOOLS
50FVCBB20010	PLUNGER & GUIDE
50FVEB23030	NEEDLE & NOZZLE
50FVEBB20010	PLUNGER & GUIDE
50FVEBxB23030A	NEEDLE & NOZZLE
50ND25691	PLATE OIL COLLECTOR
50P702602	5 CH OUTPUT PCB
50RPD1336	T/C NOZZLE VTC304-23
50RPD3029	TEMP SPARES
50SP301315	PAINT (LIGHT STRAW)
50VTC30477001	WALL INSERT
50WGO8EF17	NOZZLE RING
5100003	SENSOR

511101	EXH GAS THERMOMETER
511102	SEALING RING (COPPER WASHER)
511114	SEALING RING (COPPER WASHER)
511120	ANGLE THERMOMETER
511140	THERMOMETER - EXHAUST GAS
511144	EXHAUST GAS THERMOMETER 0-200 C
5130022	TEMPERATURE SENSOR
5150012	LUBE OIL SWITCH
5150022	PRESSURE SENSOR
516004/R32	MANOMETER 0-4 BAR
516005/R32	MANOMETER 0-16 BAR
516006	PRESSURE GAUGE, SA
516007/R32	MANOMETER 0-60 BAR
516008/R32	TACHOMETER
516011/R32	MANOMETER
516016	HOSE
516018	FLEXIBLE HOSE
516019/32	VALVE
516024	VIBRATION DAMPER
516028/R32	VIBATION DAMPER
516050/R32	MANOMETER 0-16 BAR
516053	TACHOMETER
52-12321	SHIM FUEL TAPPET
52/1150	INJECTOR CAP NUT
52/122	1/8" BSPT PLUG
52/440	DOWEL
52/447	CORE PLUG
53/115G	SPRING SPINDLE
53/166	BANJO BOLT
53/169A	CAP
53/171	TRANSFER BLOCK
53/173	SPRING ADJ SCREW
53/177A	TOP CAP GASKET
53/184	INJECTOR FEED PIPE WASHER
53/194	INJ SPINDLE NOW 53/295
53/226	TRANSFER BLOCK DRY wet changeover
53/233	LEAK OFF
53/240	INLET CONNECTOR
53/244	INLET CONNECTOR
53/255	SPINDLE
53/261	GASKET
53/264	INLET CONNECTOR
53/4691	LEAK OFF NIPPLE
53/5062	DOWEL
53/88	SPRING PLATE UPPER
5300083	GAUGE
55-61111	JOINT
58-12091	ADJUSTER - FUEL TAPPET
58-12621	SHIMS (FUEL TAPPET)
58-12650	SHIM FUEL TAPPET
58-14190	WASHER - KEY
58-15170	C/SHAFT IDLER BUSH
58-19661	BEARING LARGE END TOP
58-20082	CIRCLIP
58-20482	VALVE GUIDE
58-20591	R/C JOINT
58-20831	INJECTOR POCKET
58-26150	LANTERN RING
58-38260	AIR MANIFOLD JOINT

58-48310	FRICITION PLATE
58-48321	LIFTING PLATE
58-48390	LIFTING SCREW NUT
58-58331	LEAD RING PISTON INSERT
58/36511	RV JOINT
5833	MICROSWITCH
584	GASKET FOR SIGHT GLASS
585	GASKET
59-44560	BEARING LARGE END BOTTOM
59-66051	WATER INLET PIPE
59-66071	WATER INLET PIPE
59-72170	JOINT
59/93	COPPER WASHER
6/118	DELIVERY VALVE SEAT
6/120	HP SEAL
6/121	DELIVERY VALVE SPRING
600002/4R32-500	EXHAUST JOINT
600004/32	SCREW
600005/32	NUT
600007/4R32	EXHAUST GASKET
66-37580	WASHER
66119T0	END CUTTING REAMER
67573T0	LOCATING PIN
69-92200	TOOL
70-12940	ESL PISTON CW RINGS
70-15653	EXHAUST VALVES
70-21091	BEARING MAIN
70-21511	CYLINDER LINER
70-21591	TAB WASHER
70-35161	BEARING PROTECTOR
70-41330	VALVE SPRING WASHER
70-72480	WATER INLET PIPE
70-86650	JOINT
70-97002	MAIN BEARING TOOL
70/21511	NEW CYL LINER
7022/232	SPRING PLATE
705	BUSH
71-100-020	GUIDE AIR VALVE
71-100-501	CYL HEAD GASKET ASSY MK2 V
71-103-222	COLLAR A/S N/R VALVE
71-103-230	COLLET - PAIR
71-103-240	CIRCLIP
71-142-140	PISTON RING CHROME CMPRSN
71-142-160	PISTON RING
71-142-180	RING PISTON CHROME CMPRSN
71-150-320	CAM
71-150-330	CAM
71-371-600	O RING - LO FILTER
7144/917	NOZZLE CLEANING KIT
71879	THERMOMETER
71880	THERMOMETER
72177	BOLT
725	SEALING BUSH
726	SEALING BUSH
72750	JACKING SCREW
73164	U BOLT(100N.B.TUBE)
73184	ORIFICE PLATE
73367	JACKING SCREW FOR ENG.BEARER
73822	JOINT RING VOKES C6435370 (FOR 80632)

73939	FRESH WATER MAKE-UP TANK SUPP
75018	MANIFOLD
79355	CRANKCASE BREATHER PIPE
K17771	PIPE ASSY
80.100.06674.811	BOX OF SCREWS ETC
80.105.01352.401	MAIN BRG HALF (UNDERSIZE)
80.105.01352.402	MAIN BRG - HALF (UNDERSIZE)
80.127.01412.202	BEARING-MASTER
80.127.01412.203	BEARING-MASTER
80.127.01412.204	MASTER BEARING
80.135.01133.400	ROCKER ARM BUSH
80.149.01505.201	AUX DRIVE SPRK
80.158.01550.400	WRAPPED BUSH
80.161.02073.400	"U" SEAL
80.203.01051.200	OIL CATCHER AS
80.227.01271.300	B.E. BOLT
80.227.01406.301	L.E. BEARING
80.235.01160.310	GUIDE
80.300.08659.722	STE DIGITAL IO BOARD
80.300.08659.728	KEY PAD
80.305.01507.301	BRG.MASTER (O.061)
80.305.01508.301	BRG.MASTER(O.060)
80.305.01509.301	BRG.MASTER(0.060)
80.305.01510.301	BRG.MASTER(O-060)
80.305.01511.301	BRG.MASTER(O-060)
80.305.01543.301	MASTER BRG - 0/0.040"
80.307.01576.201	PRESSURE PUMP FWL GEAR
80.315.02584.200	AIR BEND - ADAPT PLATE
80.315.03066.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.315.03067.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.315.03069.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.315.03070.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.315.03071.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.315.03072.200	SUPPORT BRACKET
80.318.01128.401	INJECTOR NOZZLE
80.326.04282.300	USE 326.4396.300 - BELLOWS
80.326.04402.300	LAGGED EXH.BELLOWS
80.326.04440.300	EXHAUST BELLOWS
80.326.04449.300	LAGGING EXH.BELLOWS
80.327.01428.301	L.E.BEARING - 0.005"U/S
80.327.01451.301	L.E.BRG ROD HAF - 0.020"U/S
80.387.01269.200	COVER - WELDED ASSY
80.405.01437.410	THRUST BEARING - 0.060"
80.410.00899.300	PIPE ASSY
80.412.00220.300	PIPE FUEL INJ
80.416.01393.201	BRIDGE PIECE GUIDE
80.421.01534.711	FILTER ELEMENT
80.426.03940.200	EXHAUST BELLOWS
80.427.01293.306	L.E.MASTER BEARING
80.452.01494.000	INTEGRAL CAMSHAFT
80.452.01506.201	CAM ELEMENT
80.905.01351.404	MAIN BEARING - 060 U/S
80.927.01246.200	L.E.BEARING - STD
800001/R32	PISTON RING PLIERS
803005/R32	STUD REMOVER
803011	MOUNT DISMOUNT TOOL
80588T0	PILOT REAMER 3/4" X 25/32" DIA
80589T0	PILTO REAMER 25/32" X 13/16" DIA
806040/R32	SPECIAL KEY FOR CAMSHAFT

80631	LIGHT FUEL FILTER C6323156
80633	LIGHT FUEL LUBE OIL FILTER ELEMENT
80635	L O FILTER (SUPERSEED C6370012)
80636	LUBE OIL FILTER ELEMENT
80640	L O FILTER ELEMENT C6370487
80643	ELEMENT COALECER C6370693
809019/R32	SOCKET WRENCH
81472	BOLT - SUPPORT FEET FOR T/C
82630T0	PILOTED REAMER
82632T0	END CUTTING REAMER
82633T0	LOCATING PIN
837000/R32	REMOVING TOOL FOR INJECTION
837010/R32	EXTRACTOR TOOL- IMPELLOR
848003	FEELER GAUGE
851000/R32	TURNING TOOL FOR MAIN BEARING
851001	MAIN BEARING REMOVAL TOOL
851001/R32	TURNING TOOL
8523-646EG	GOVERNOR TYPE PGA
8573-119EG	GOVERNOR TYPE PGA
86.552.01569.001	CAMSHAFT A BANK
86.575.04453.703	WATER TEMP SWITCH
861001	SEAL RING
861002	SEAL RING
861003	SEAL RING (COPPER WASHER)
8610033	SEAL KIT
861004	O RING
861005	O RING
861012/R32	FLEXIBLE HOSE (FOR JACKING TOOLS)
861025/R32	SEAL
861026/R32	SEAL
861027	COUPLING FROM HYRD CYLINDER
861036	HOSE
861158/R32	SEAL KIT
861168	SEALING SET FOR JACKS
87.375.04472.200	DETECTOR BRKT
88.964.01356.OAF	FLEX BELLOWS
89-50979	TORQUE REACTOR PLATE
89-55944	MUSHROOM HEAD DRIVE
89-96807	TORQUE REACTOR PLATE
89-96808	ANGLED ADAPTOR
8901-067	GOVERNORT BOOSTER - TANDEM
930	SET OF SCREWS
97030	NEW SET OF SPARE SCREWS
972118/R32	MANOMETER 0-4 BAR
98-16456	IMPELLER CAPNUT (ACR PEG)
98-16463	NON RET VALVE ASSY
98-16472	GASKET
98-16552	JOINT
98-16561	GLAND PACKING
98-25104	O RING
98-25288	FILM CLEANING KIT
98-25403	FILTER SEALING RING
98-25526	O RING
98-27302	JOINT RING
98-27309	SEAL (FUEL FILTER)
98/27301	ELEMENT F/O FILER (DIST)
99-01875	FUEL DRAIN BANJO WASHER
99-02985	VALVE & SEAL ASSY
99-03648	LUB FITMENT

99-03707	J/W COVER S/SCREWS
99-07709	SPRING
99-10018R	PUMP FUEL REFURBISHED
99-10811	O RING - CYL LINER
99-10811-V	LINER O RING - VITON
99-18372	RING PISTON OIL CONTROL
99-18378	PISTON RING FIRE
99-18379	RING COMPRESSION (NO.3)
99-18380	RING COMPRESSION (No. 2)
99-19907	SEAL RING - L/OIL FILTER HEAD
99-19914	L/O LOW PRESS. SHUTTLE SPRING
99-30081	SEALING RING
99-30131	OIL SEAL
99-30134	SEAL
99-32729	LACING WIRE
99-34011	JOINT (98-16486)
99-36995	RING SEALING
99-36996	SEALING RING
99-37000	O RING
99-37001	O RING
99-41425	SEAL MECHANICAL
99-42914	COPPER WASHER -(20803902)
99-46516	500G SILICONE FLUID TIN
99/02590	BEARING OIL SEAL
99/18370	PISTON SCRAPER RING
99/19892	OIL FILTER ELEMENT
A-3823/9	BUSH
A10314/32	BEARING SCRAPER
A10813/25	4" TEMP GAUGE 20-200/40-4
A10962/5	TOOL
A11329/14	GOVERNOR SYNCHRONISING MOTOR
A9163/1	7 SR/01BARESHAFT FOR GEAR PUMP
AD1031	EXH. VALVE
AD1164	FLEX COUPLING ASSY GOV W.PIPES
AD1187	PUMP BODY (033553-1-003)
AD1188	END COVER (03557-1-502)
AD1189	FLANGED END COVER (03567-1-107)
AD1209	PIN - CAM FOLLOWER CLASS 60
AD1230-X	LEVER - CASTING
AD1249	JOINT AIR MANIFOLD - COOLER
AD1286-13	WIPER SEAL
AD1360	eslmk2 split gear dowel
ADH1014	CYLINDER HEAD CORE PLUGS
ADH1031	LOCKPLATE FOR ROCKERS
AL2593	FITTED BOLT
AL3227	KEY
AL3500	SADDLED BOSS
AL3903	SPRING
AL5571	OP LEVER BUSH
AL8541	HYDRAULIC PUMP
AL9144	BALL KNOB HANDLE
AL9475	RETAINING RING
BAN2	FULL NUT
BEAM5	BEAM WELD L/H MKII 2nd OPP.
BSK5/16R	KEY FOR LEVER
BSP904/3	1/4 BSP SOCKET SCREW
C225-52	AIR START VALVE
C25/52	DELIVERY VALVE
C6357738/39	FILTER

C6360108	NOW k48578
K46657	PILOT VALVE S/441/13
K49751	CON ROD STUD 10.IN LONG
K49803	PIPE ASSY COMP
K48970	BOX FOR TERMINALS
Z0700690	ZERUST GRIPPER BAG 1000/BOX
CAT3516-PARTS	PARTS
CAW68/112/4	COPPER WASHER
CAW68/80/8	COPPER WASHER
CP98/0038	PLUG SPILL FOR FUEL PUMP
CW104/132/2	COPPER WASHER
CW106/158/2	COPPER WASHER
CW112/136/4	COPPER WASHER
CW114/130/2	WASHER
CW114/130/4	COPPER WASHER
CW116/142/2	COPPER WASHER
CW120/172/2	COPPER WASHER
CW140/164/2	COPPER WASHER
CW148/172/2	COPPER WASHER
CW160/190/2	COPPER WASHER
CW24/36/2	COPPER WASHER
CW24/48/2	COPPER WASHER
CW24/60/6	COPPER WASHER
CW24/68/2	COPPER WASHER
CW26/48/2	COPPER WASHER
CW32/52/2	COPPER WASHER
CW32/52/4	COPPER WASHER
CW32/64/2	COPPER WASHER
CW34/48/4	COPPER WASHER
CW34/60/2	COPPER WASHER
CW34/60/6	COPPER WASHER
CW36/52/4	COPPER WASHER
CW36/60/6	COPPER WASHER
CW41/62/2	COPPER WASHER
CW41/62/6	COPPER WASHER
CW41/68/2	COPPER WASHER
CW42/74/2	COPPER WASHER
CW43/60/2	COPPER WASHER
CW43/62/6	COPPER WASHER
CW44/60/4	COPPER WASHER ANNEALED
CW45/66/4	COPPER WASHER
CW48/96/2	COPPER WASHER
CW50/64/2	COPPER WASHER
CW52/72/2	COPPER WASHER
CW52/84/2	COPPER WASHER
CW56/72/2	COPPER WASHER
CW56/72/4	COPPER WASHER
CW56/76/2	COPPER WASHER
CW56/76/4	COPPER WASHER
CW66/104/2	COPPER WASHER
CW66/124/2	COPPER WASHER
CW66/136/2	COPPER WASHER
CW68/80/2	WASHER
CW68/96/2	WASHER
CW70/84/4	COPPER WASHER
CW72/112/2	COPPER WASHER FOR INJECTOR
CW76/112/2	COPPER WASHER
CW80/104/2	COPPER WASHER
CW84/120/2	COPPER WASHER

CW88/128/2	WASHER COPPER ANNEALED
D1008	JOINT
D21/27	WASHER
D22/99	SADDLE
D25/15	SPRING
D33/185	PIN
D53/4692	LEAK OFF UNION
D6436169G10	FILTER
DDD0055	FILTERS GAS OIL
TYPE'J'	JOINT
E1110	LINER TO HEAD JOINT
E1116	TRANSFER FERRULE
E1347	MOUNTING PLATE
E234/142	O RING
E238	VOKES DUPLEX DUAL CHANGEOVER SPARES KIT
EB1	TIN ENGINEER BLUE
ECC10	CIRCLIP external
ECC11	EXT. CIRCLIP (SD34)
ECC12	EXT. CIRCLIP 3/4" TYPE 1400 (SD34)
ECC14	EXT. CIRCLIP (SD34)
ECC15	EXT. CIRCLIP 15/16" TYPE1400 (SD34)
ECC16	EXT. CIRCLIP
ECC18	EXT. CIRCLIP 1 1/8" TYPE 1400
ECC20	EXT. CIRCLIP
ECC22	EXT. CIRCLIP
ECC28	EXT. CIRCLIP 1 3/4" (SD34)
ECC32	EXT. CIRCLIP 2" (SEEGER TYPE 1400)
ECC34	EXT. CIRCLIP (SD34)
ECC36	CIRCLIP
ECC42	EXT. CIRCLIP 2.5/8 TYPE 1400 SD34
ECC5	EXT. CIRCLIP
ECC8	CIRCLIP
ECC9	EXT. CIRCLIP
Z0101690L	381 X 559 X 75mu (PRICE PER 1000)
XP10160F	F/P ELEMENT D/FUEL
X99/18323	SCRAPER RING
F8729/2	ATOMISER TUBE
FB104/10	BOLT 1/4" BSF
FB104/14	BOLT 1/4"
FB104/16	BOLT
FB104/20	BOLT 1/4" BSF
FB105/12	BOLT 5/16" BSF
FB105/14	BOLT 5/16"
FB105/16	BOLT 5/16" BSF
FB105/18	BOLT
FB105/20	BOLT
FB105/24	BOLT 5/16" BSF
FB105/26	BSF 5 1/6" X 3 1/4"
FB105/28	BOLT 5/16 X 3 1/2 BSF
FB106/10	BOLT 3/8" BSF
FB106/13	3/8 BSF
FB106/19	BOLT 3/8" BSF
FB106/20	BOLT 3/8" BSF
FB106/21	BOLT 3/8" BSF
FB106/24	BOLT 3/8" BSF
FB106/28	BOLT 3/8" (SD43)
FB108/10	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/12	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/16	BOLT 1/2" BSF

FB108/18	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/20	BOLT
FB108/22	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/24	BOLT
FB108/28	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/30	BOLT 1/2" BSF
FB108/36	BOLT
FB110/12	BOLT 1 1/2"
FB110/14	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/16	BOLT
FB110/18	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/20	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/22	BOLT
FB110/24	BOLT
FB110/26	BOLT 5/8"
FB110/28	BOLT 5/8"
FB110/30	BOLT 5/8 BSF (SD43)
FB110/34	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/36	BOLT 5/8 BSF
FB110/38	BOLT 5/8 BSF
FB110/40	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/42	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/74	BOLT 5/8" BSF
FB110/80	BOLT 5/8"
FB112/14	BOLT 3/4 X 1 3/4 BSF
FB112/16	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/18	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/20	BOLT 3/4"
FB112/22	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/24	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/26	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/28	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/34	BOLT
FB112/38	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB112/69	BOLT 3/4" BSF
FB114/60	HIGH TENSILE BOLT
FB116/28	BOLT 1" BSF
FB116/36	BOLT 1" BSF
FB116/40	BOLT 1" BSF (SD43)
FB124/24	BOLT 1.1/2" BSF
FCS903/12	CAPSCREW
FCS904/24	1/4" BSF CAP SCREW
FCS904/3	CAPSCREW (SD106)
FCS904/7	1/4" BSF CAP SCREW
FCS904/8	1/4" BSF CAP SCREW
FCS905/14	SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW
FCS906/12	CAP SCREW
FCS906/26	ALLEN CAPSCREW 3/8" BSF
FCS906/8	C/SUNK SCREW
FCS908/12	CAPSCREW (SD106)
FCS908/8	CAPSCREW 1/2" BSF
FCS910/14	CAPSCREW (SD106)
FCVAB200B0801	FUEL PUMP
FN104	FULL NUT
FN105	FULL NUT
FN106	FULL NUT3/8" BSF (SD135)
FN108	FULL NUT
FN110	FULL NUT
FN112	FULL NUT 3/4" BSF (SD135)

FN114	FULL NUT 7/8" BSF (SD135)
FN116	FULL NUT
FN132	FULL NUT 2" M/S BS1083 (SD135)
FN204	LOCKNUT 1/4 (SD135)
FN206	LOCKNUT
FN208	LOCKNUT 1/2" BSF M/S (SD135)
FN212	LOCKNUT 3/4" BSF (SD135)
FN214	LOCKNUT 7/8" BSF M/S (SD135)
FN232	LOCKNUT 2" BSF (SD135)
FN305	NUT - DPT
FN306	CASTLE NUT 3/8 BSF
FN308	CASTLE NUT 1/2"BSF
FN310	CASTLE NUT 5/8 BSF
FN312	CASTLE NUT 3/4" BSF
FN314	CASTLE NUT
FN316	CASTLE NUT 1" BSF (SD124)
FN324	CASTLE NUT 1 1/2 BSF
FN328	CASTLE NUT (SD124)
FN405	SLOTTED NUT
FN410	SLOTTED NUT
FN414	SLOTTED NUT 7/8" BSF
FN418	SLOTTED NUT (SD124)
FN420	SLOTTED NUT 1/1/4" BSF M/S
FN424	SLOTTED NUT 1 1/2"
FN428	SLOTTED NUT 1.3/4" BSF (SD124)
FN605	DOME NUT 5/16 BSF
FN606	DOME NUT (SD39)
FN608	DOME NUT 1/2 BSF (SD39)
FPBOX	0201 Style 460ca 500x320x220mm
FREIGHT	FREIGHT
FS104/12	SETSCREW
FS104/16	SETSCREW
FS104/7	SETSCREW
FS104/8	SETSCREW
FS105/12	SETSCREW 5/16"
FS105/4	SETSCREW 5/16" BSF
FS105/4S	SETSCREW 5/16" BSF
FS105/7	SETSCREW 5/16" BSF
FS105/8	SETSCREW 5/16" BSF
FS106/10	SETSCREW 3/8" BSF
FS106/12	SETSCREW 3/8" BSF
FS106/16	SETSCREW 3/8" BSF
FS106/4	3/8" BSF SETSCREW
FS106/6S	SETSCREW 3/8" BSF
FS106/7	3/8" BSF SETSCREW
FS106/8	SETSCREW 3/8"
FS106/9	SETSCREW 3/8 BSF
FS107/8	7/16" BSF x 1" SETSCREW
FS108/12	SETSCREW
FS108/16	SETSCREW (SD43) 1/2"
FS108/22	SETSCREW 1/2" (SD43)
FS108/7	SETSCREW
FS110/10	SETSCREW
FS110/12	SETSCREW (SD43)
FS110/14	SETSCREW
FS110/20	SETSCREW (SD43) 5/8" BSF
FS110/22	SETSCREW (SD43) 5/8" BSF
FS110/24	5/8" BSF SCREW (SD43)
FS110/8	SETSCREW

FS112/12	SETSCREW
FS112/14	SETSCREW
FS116/16	SETSCREW (SD43) 1" BSF X 2"
FS118/18	SETSCREW (SD43) 1.1/8" BSF X 2.1/4"
FS504/3	COUNTER SUNK SCREW
FS505/3	COUNTER SUNK SCREW
FS505/6	C/SUNK SCREW 5/16 BSF X 3/4"
FS508/7	C/SUNK SCREW
FS904/3	SOCKET SCREW(SD106) 1/4 BSF X 3/8"
FS906/3	SOCKET SCREW (SD106) 3/8 BSF X 3/8
FST10/12	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/17	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/18	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/19	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/21	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/28	STUD
FST10/36	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/43	STUD AIR INLET DUCT 5.8 BSF
FST10/47	STUD
FST10/48	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/57	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST10/77	STUD 5/8 BSF
FST12/19	STUD 3/4 BSF
FST12/22	STUD 3/4 BSF
FST12/26	STUD 3/4 BSF
FST12/33	STUD 3/4 BSF
FST12/40	STUD
FST12/52	STUD (3/4" BSF)
FST14/30	STUD 7/8 BSF
FST16/114	STUD 1" BSF
FST6/12	STUD 3/8" BSF
FST6/14	STUD 3/8 BSF
FST6/16	STUD 3/8 BSF
FST6/20	STUD 3/8" BSF
FST6/32	STUD 3/8 BSF
FST6/38	STUD 3/8 BSF
FST6/9	STUD 3/8" BSF
FST8/12	STUD 1/2 BSF
FST8/14	STUD 1/2" BSF
FST8/16	STUD 1/2 BSF
FST8/18	STUD 1/2" BSF
FST8/19	STUD 1/2" BSF
FST8/21	STUD 1/2 BSF
FST8/30	STUD 1/2" BSF
X43/7KMJ	O/S SHUTDOWN CYL
X43/37KMJ	TIMING VLVE.CONVERSION(NEW FTTG)
GW10	SPRING WASHER
GW12	3/4 SPRING WASHER
GW14	WASHER
GW16	SPRING WASHER
GW20	GROVER WASHER
GW24	1 1/2" SPRING WASHER
GW3	3/16" SPRING WASHER
GW4	GROVER WASHER 1/4"
GW5	5/16" SPRING WASHER
GW6	3/8 SPRING WASHER
GW8	1/2 SPRING WASHER
H135U42G353P5	NOZZLE
H16	H16 ADJ. HAND REAMER

HANDCLEANER	WORKSHOP HAND CLEANER (ref. 08939000)
HF1049	JOINT
HF1121	FUEL INJ OVERLOAD STOP
HF1140	BANJO BOLTS
HF1331	KEY
HF2662	JOINT
HF875	COTTER PIN
HF893	JOINT
HF895	SPRING
HF939	SPRING CARRIER
HF972	SPRING FOR F/P CONRD
HF973	SPRING CARRIER
HFR1051	RED FIBRE JOINT
HFR1063	BANJO BOLT
HFR821	JOINT RELIEF VALVE TO SUCTION PIPE
HI-VISVEST	HIGH VISIBILTY VEST
HL145T38H785P4	NOZZLE
HL145T45H775P5	NOZZLE
ICC12	CIRCLIP
ICC16	CIRCLIP
ICC8	CIRCLIP
K50165	DYNAMIC SEAL VITON
ITW3	WASHER
J10755	INDICATOR COCK
J11008	SPRING
J1214	LOCK NUT
J12736	SEALING RING
J15142	FLEXI COUPLING
J15190	O RING
J15357	DISTANCE PIECE
J15668	JOINT RING GAS VALVE
J15960	JOINT CONTROL END
J17252	CLIP PIPE
J17608	SADDLED BOSS
J19501	BURSTING DISC
J20952	CLIP
J21135	DUBO WASHER
J21360	BEARING
J2758	U BOLT
J320LLSLEEVE	J320 LOWER LANDING SLEEVE
J3783	EXH THERMOMETER
J4-TL1	TOP LANDING INSERT
J4023	JOINT
J6971	BANJO BOLT
J7697	O RING - LINER
K1004	TUBE FOR CYLINDER HEAD
K10061	BEARING BUSH FOR GOV DRIVE
K10138	DRIVING PLATE
K10143	O/SPEED GOV SPINDLE
K10528	TRANS FERRULE
K10771	COUPLING
K10771/2	FLEXIBLE COUPLING
K1082	STEADY PIN
K10850	LOCKNUT
K10856	KEY
K10857	GOV. DRIVE SHIM 0.001" PURPLE
K10860	GOV. DRIVE SHIM 0.010" BLACK
K10861	GOV. DRIVE SHIM 0.015" RED
K10880	PIN FOR GOV WT

K10881	BUSH
K10882	KEY
K10885	JOINT - GOV/CASING
K10929	BUSH
K10932	JOINT
K11000	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K11409	KNOCK OFF LEVER
K11516	AIR VALVE
K11541	SHIM .030 BLUE
K11588	JOINT
K11675	JOINT
K11676	JOINT
K1171	ADJUSTER
K1173	INNER SPRING
K1174	NUT AIR VALVE REMOVE
K11847	SEALING RING
K11964	JOINT
K12021	SPLIT PIN
K12128	JOINT
K12210	A/V MOUNTING
K1228	JOINT TOP COV TO GOV
K12353	TIP FOR OVERSPEED GOVERNOR WEIGHT
K12356	PISTON VALVE FOR GOV
K12357	GOV. THRUST WASHER
K12358	THRUST BRG HOUSING
K1236	GASKET LAMINATED CORK
K1244	JOINT EXH/MAN/HEAD
K1263	JOINT GEAR CASING
K1288	PIN
K1300	END PLATE JOINT
K1309	JOINT
K1310	SUPPORTING STUD
K1314	JOINT FOR INSPECTION DOOR
K13140	NUT
K1333	LANGITE JOINT
K1351	SIDE CLEANING DOOR
K1352	SIDE CLEANING DOOR
K1353	BOLT
K1354	JOINT
K13690	DRAIN TUBE
K13697	JOINT
K1377	JOINT
K13783	KEY FOR SPINDLE
K1395	LANGITE JOINT
K1404	JOINT
K14110	JOINT
K14111	JOINT
K14112	JOINT
K14145	FLANGED BUSH
K14180	PIN
K1443	PIN FOR RESET LINKS
K1446	KNOCK OFF LEVER
K14506/7	SEAT V-16003(OBSOLETE)
K1452	LANGITE JOINT
K14611	BOLT - L.E. BRG - LONG
K14646	LEVER
K14647	EXH/VALVE LEVER
K14649	AIR VALVE LEVER
K1465	JOINT FOR AIR BEND

K14666	FUEL CAM
K14671	ELBOW
K14705/1	SPRING
K14709	MK2 CYLINDER LINER
K1475	STEEL COMPRESSION PLATE
K14792/2	O RING 1.094
K14792/3	O RING
K14792/7	TUBE RETAINER 4.030
K14811	SEALING RING
K14941	RUBBER SLEEVE
K14944	CONROD DOWELS
K14970	BOLT - DAMPER
K14973	FLYWHEEL END JOINT
K1498	JOINT FOR CRANKCASE DOOR
K15016	JOINT
K1503	JOINT FOR COVER
K15033	JOINT
K15064	JOINT
K15065	JOINT
K15068	SPRING FOR FOOT VALVE
K15074	JOINT
K15080	JOINT
K15087	JOINT
K15088	JOINT
K15100	FLOATING BUSH
K15103	BUSH A/E CAM ROLLER
K15111	BUSH
K15113	BUSH
K15114	BUSH FOR BRKT-REAR
K15119	CLAMPING FLANGE
K15121	SEALING RING 5.3/8" I/DX 1/4" SECT
K15122	KEY
K15123	SPLIT CONE
K15131	JOINT
K1514	JOINT
K15176	SIDE CLEANING DOOR (REAR) CYL HEAD
K15178	DOOR
K15180	SIDE CLEANING DOOR (RELIEF VLV SIDE) CYL HE/
K15182	FRONT CLEANING DOOR
K15192	JOINT
K15211	JOINT AIR MANIFOLD
K15213	AIR MANIFOLD JOINT
K15215	TUBE
K15216	TUBE
K15219	INNER SPRING
K15221	O-RING (CAGE TO CYL HEAD)
K15230	INNER JOINT
K15235	JOINT-COVER/G/CASE
K15276	PLATE MOD 16896
K15278	CAM SHAFT COTTER PIN
K15291	M" FOLD COVER "O" RING
K15309	L/O ADAPTOR JOINT (ASBESTOS)
K15330	SKIRT/CROWN O-RING
K15369	TOP SEALING RING
K15370	SEALING RING BOTTOM
K15372	JOINT
K15527	JOINT FOR FILTER
K15566	JOINT ELBOW/ MANIFOLD
K15568	U BOLT - GOV CLR W.P.

K15576	U BOLT
K15680/22	CLIP
K15680/5	CAP PIN 10-AX-11
K15680/9	SPRING 10/AX/8
K15815	BEARING BUSH FW END
K15816	HALF LINER FOR BEARING
K1586	DIMPLE WASHER
K15906	FULCRUM SPINDLE
K15907	FULCRUM SPINDLE
K15915	CONTROL CAM SLEEVE
K15931/1	SPRING SET L/O R/VLV
K16202	INDICATOR VALVE ADAP
K16232	CONNECTION FLANGE
K16233	CONNECTING RING
K16282	START AIR PIPE ASSY
K16340	EXHAUST VALVE
K16741/1	SET OF 4 ROLLER BEARING
K16741/2	REF 11 OIL SEAL (LIP OIL SEAL)
K16741/3	O RING - REF 18 (2/SET)
K16741/4	DRIVE SHAFT & ROTORS
K16741/6	DOME NUT (SET OF 4)
K16741/7	COPPER WASHER (SET OF 8)
K16741/9	BALL VALVES
K16741/B	THROUGH BOLT - 2H PUMP
K16827	FUEL CAM
K17004	LOCATING PEG
K17009	SLEEVE
K17012	JOINT
K17013	JOINT
K17044	JOINT - TEE TO PIPE
K17045	JOINT - ELBOW TO PIPE
K17052	JOINT
K17068	PIN ROD END
K17140	ROTOTHERM THERMOMETER
K17202	SPRING
K17212	STUD EXH VALVE
K17370	CRANKSHAFT KEY
K17478	PIN - A/E CAM ROLLER
K17504	BANJO BOLT
K17552	JOINT
K17553	BRKT FOR ROLLER SUPP
K17566	JOINT LANGITE
K17567	JOINT
K17608	JOINT
K17675	COVER PLATE
K17734	JOINT
K17735	JOINT
K17737	JOINT
K17757	JOINT
K17769	STUD
K52472	MAIN BEARING 1/8" US INTER (V)
K17891	BEARING SHELL HALF LINER
K17916	FULCRUM SPINDLE
K18094	CYL HEAD REL VALVE 1250 PSI
K18171	RING SCRAPER
K18416	FOLLOWER CAM ROLLER
K18443	SCRAPER RING
K18444	SCRAPER RING
K18444/2	piston ring 20 thou o/s

K18737	L/O PIPE ASSY
K18765	PIPE:T-LH EXH V/CAGE
K18767	PIPE:L/O SUPPLY-T
K18769	PIPE:ROCKER GEAR L/O
K18999	AIR CAM (57468)
K19051	PISTON RING
K19110	JOINT
K19166	MANIFOLD ASSY
K19176	MANIFOLD ASSY
K19193	JACKET WATER PRESSURE GAUGE
K19196	4" TEMP.GAUGE
K19431	lub oil rotor
K19434	PUMP GEAR WHEEL
K1968	JOINT FUEL PUMP BASE
K19736	BRKT-CAM FOLLOWERS
K19803	PIN
K19804	SLEEVE FOR STEPPED PIN
K19896	BROWNALL COUPLING (SD115/7)
K19914	HOFFMAN ROLLER BRG
K19956	FLEXIBLE HOSE
K19961	CORPRENE JOINT
K19967	JOINT
K20011	JOINT DRIPTRAY TO F.P BASE
K20024	END PIECE
K20027	JOINT
K20036	JOINT
K20090	JOINT-EXTEN.PIECE
K2013	BODY FOR AUTO DR VLV
K20264	TAPPED FLANGE
K20265	CORPRENE JOINT
K20278	SPARES ELEMENT
K203	L.E. BEARING BOLT
K20331	FORK END-SPRING BOX
K20354	JOINT
K20430	JOINT VALVE/ELBOW
K20439	SPLIT COLLET
K20445	TAPPET SEAT
K20480	INT. CIRCLIP
K20496	VALVE TAPPET ASSY
K20534	DISTANCE PIECE
K2069	JOINT
K20836	FULCRUM SPINDLE
K20859	AIR VALVE
K20881	FUEL SUCT PIPE ASSY
K21147	GUIDE - AIR/EXHAUST
K21303	JOINT
K21321	PIPE
K21372	T/CHARGER-INLET JOINT
K21425	COVERPLATE JOINT
K21439	JOINT - CORPRENE
K21441	JOINT - CORPRENE
K21443	TAPPET ASSY
K21464	JOINT
K21465	JOINT
K21476	JOINT
K21488	CONN ROD FOR BOX
K21594	PIPE ASSY
K21640	JOINT CORPRENE
K21643	CLIP

K21645	BOLT
K21678	JOINT CORPRENE
K21679	JOINT CORPRENE
K21680	JOINT
K21802	JOINT
K21803	JOINT
K21804	JOINT
K21806	JOINT
K21807	JOINT
K21808	JOINT
K21832	JOINT
K21862	JOINT CORPRENE
K21890	FRONT PIVOT BLOCK
K21891	PIVOT BLOCK (BACK)
K21892	STUD
K21893	CLAMPING NUT
K21896	SPRING
K21899	WASHER
K21924	JOINT CORPRENE
K21943	INLET COUPLING
K21944	OUTLET COUPLING
K21958	BSF CLEVELOC NUT
K21968	AIR & EX CAM ROLLER
K21969	CAM ROLLER
K21979	BOLT
K22061	BEARING MAN/G SHAFT
K22220	LO PUMP GEARWHEEL
K22221	STIFFENING PLATE
K22448	EXHAUST CAM (57469)
K22688	EXHAUST PIPE
K228	EXH VALVE CASING
K22827	JOINT CORPRENE
K22866	DUAL PRESSURE GAUGE (3"BUDENBERG)
K22968	LUB OIL PRESSURE GAUGE
K22999	SMALL END BUSH
K23024	ASS L.O PIPE TO HEAD
K23118	STUD
K23169/2	SPARES KIT
K23302	ASS-F/LEAK OFF PIPE
K23362	JOINT
K23395	VALVE GUIDE
K23395/1	VALVE GUIDE
K23396	VALVE GUIDE
K23400	BUSH
K23493	ASSY STG AIR PIPE
K23730	STUD CYL HEAD
K23801	JOINT CORPRENE
K23833	RUBBER SLEEVE
K23836	STUD PUMP TO BASE
K23874	JOINT
K23878	JOINT DUCTS COOLER
K23879	JOINT FOR COOLER
K23886	SPIDER COUPLING FOR TRANS DRIV
K23919	SCHNORR SPRINGS
K23949	DISC SPRING ASSEMBLY UNIT
K23950	TAPPET SCREW
K23953	PIPE ASSY-INJ/HOSE
K23978	NUT
K24042	BLANKING CAP CONN

K24146	SPECIAL CONNECTION
K24202	TAB WASHER
K24205	PIONEER OIL SEAL
K24212	JOINT
K24214	ALLEN C/S SCREW
K2426	JOINT TAPPET GUIDE
K24266	END PIECE
K24277	JOINT
K24279	BUSH FOR PINION
K2430	JOINT RELEIF VALVE
K24314	PRESSURE GAUGE
K24334	JOINT
K24386	SPRING O/S GOV
K24431/1	RUBBER RING
K24431/6	SEAL RING C62622/44
K24510	CLEVELOCC NUT
K24551	JOINT
K24593	JOINT
K24595	JOINT
K2466	JOINT
K24662	PIPE
K2480	SPRING
K2484	BANJO BOLT
K2488	END PIECE
K25019	LEVEL SWITCH
K25082	MAIN BEARING CAP JACK
K25083	HOOK FOR REMOVING BEARING SHELL
K25086	CLIP
K25096	BALANCE WEIGHT STUD
K25207	JOINT
K25261	BUSH
K25367	GEARWHEEL
K25529	PUSH ROD TUBE (TOP)
K2553	JOINT FOR 3" FLANGE
K2554	JOINT
K2573	JOINT
K2576	DISTANCE CONNECTION
K25905	JOINT
K25909	JOINT
K25910	JOINT (PERMANITE)
K25913	LINK ROD
K25917	JOINT
K25919	JOINT
K25926	JOINT
K25972	PUSHROD TUBE
K25973	BOTTOM END PIECE
K25974	TOP END PIECE
K2598	FLANGE JOINT
K25988	SPLIT COLLET
K2599	FIBRE JOINT
K26017	JOINT
K26042	BEARING
K26046	BUSH
K26050	CONNECTING ROD FOR BALL END
K26071	BANJO BOLT
K26109	JOINT
K26120	WASHER
K26133	JOINT
K26152	SPECIAL ADAPTOR

K26168	JOINT
K26200	ASS FUEL DLY PIPE
K26202	ASS FUEL RETURN PIPE
K26310	JOINT CE GEAR BEDPTE
K26311	JOINT GEAR CASING
K26312	JOINT FW GEAR BEDPTE
K26318	JOINT CASING TO BED
K26334	HALF CLAMP
K26363	RUBBER BUSH
K26393	TOP NUT
K26394	KEY FOR BOTTOM NUT
K26430	KEY
K26575	FUEL PUMP SUCTION PIPE
K26577	PIPE FUEL RETURN
K26579	STUD FOR REAR LEVER
K26597	SEAT
K26598	DISTANCE FLANGE
K2663	PLUNGER
K26684	JOINT
K26685	JOINT
K26686	WEDGELOCK CAPSCREW
K27027	PISTON PIN (USE X27/50KMJ)
K27578	10" x 6 CON AIR BELLOW
K27721	ROCKER BRACKET
K27768	ROCKER BRACKET
K27820/2	FIBRE VANE 1SET = 5
K27896	CYL HEAD REL VALVE 1700 PSI
K27923	EXH BELLOWS NOW K53355
K28047	W O BEND
K2809	PISTON RING
K28113	ORIFICE PLATE
K28114	LOWER END PIECE
K28115	JOINT FOR BENDS
K28146	BRACKET
K28180	ORIFICE PLATE KM6
K28214	WRAPPED BUSH
K28235	BUSH BRKT REAR
K28249	BANJO BOLT
K28308	JOINT
K28398	RENCOL PLASTIC KNOB
K28407	PTFE WASHER
K28415/2	COLLAR
K28415/3	RING RETAINING
K28415/4	BELLEVILLE WASHER
K28415/5	BALL RACE PLATE
K28415/6	ROTOCAP BALL
K28420	BUSH
K28422	PIN
K28423	PIN FOR LINK-REAR
K28436/2	RETAINING CLIP 6016
K28449	LOCKING PLATE
K28560	ROTOCAP
K28560/2	BALL RACE R500A/13
K28560/3	COLLET R591
K28560/7	HOFFMAN BALL R502/5
K28561	ROTOCAP ASSY
K2859	PISTON RING
K28609	JOINT
K28664	O RING

K2883	JOINT-LAMINATED CORK
K28851	PLUG
K28854	PRESSURE GAUGE
K28889	BUSH FOR PIPE CLAMP
K29051	MK2 VALVE CAGE L/H (NIM GUIDE)
K29053	MK2 VALVE CAGE RH (NIM GUIDE)
K2907	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K29287	FLYWHEEL BOLT
K2937	SPRING
K29470	PRESSURE SWITCH
K29591	LEVER USE K30066
K29643	ASSY INTL HP PIPES
K29644	ASSY INTL HP PIPES
K29645	PLATE
K29668	PIPE ASSY
K29670	PIPE ASSY
K29672	PIPE ASSY
K29673	PIPE ASSY
K29686	PUSH ROD TAPPET GUIDE
K29690	ASSY-THRUST BRG HSG
K2986	FLANGED REDUCING ELBOW
K29863	ASS-FWE CAMSHAFT BRG
K29913	INLET BRANCH
K3003	FORK END PIECE
K30229	FUEL LEAK PIPES ASSY
K30233	FUEL LEAK PIPES ASSY
K30242	JOINT
K30243	JOINT
K30244	JOINT
K30245	JOINT
K30282	JOINT
K30289	THRUST HALF WASHER
K30316	LEVER FOR GOV SHAFT
K30317	INTER GOVNR LEVER
K3046	INDICATOR ADAPTOR
K30502	DISTANCE PIECE
K30557	PIN
K30558	AIR/EXH FOLLOWER PIN
K30576	SETSCREW
K30614	PIPE CLAMP
K30615	PIPE CLAMP
K30622	JOINT - GEAR CASING
K30654	DOWEL CYL CSG(LOAD IN EQUAL NOS)
K30700	ASSY DRAIN CONN
K30730	JOINT
K30753	SPRING FOR LEVER
K30766	WASHER COL/BED BOLT
K30769	O-RING SEAL THROUGH/BOLT
K30775	JOINT
K30778	JOINT
K30794	JOINT DOOR GEARCASE
K30797	JOINT DOOR GEAR CASING
K3080	JOINT
K30822	WASHER
K30830	ANCHOR PIN FOR LEVER
K30831	ASSY PIN CHAIN SCREW
K30832	CHAIN FOR PIN
K30834	COLLAR FOR SLEEVE
K30835	SLEEVE CROSS SHAFT

K30836	SPRING
K30891	SPACER
K30900	NUT FOR BOLT
K30908	SPEED SENSING PROBE
K30909	TURBOCHARGER SPEED PROBE
K30910	MAGNET FOR TC PROBE
K30926	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K30956	JOINT - BAFFLE DOOR
K30976	CLAMP
K30979	BRACKET FOR FUEL LINK & LEAKOFF PIPE CLAMP
K30980	BRACKET
K30991	O RING
K30992	O RING - CYLINDER LINER/CASING
K30996	JOINT (RUBBER)
K31028	KEY FOR CAMSHAFT
K31039	JOINT
K31040	JOINT
K31041	LINK ASSY
K31046	GASKET
K31056	DAMPER BOLT
K31056/40	DAMPER BOLT +0.040" O/S
K31059	JOINT
K31060	JOINT GEAR CASING FREE END
K31061	JOINT
K31062	JOINT
K31071	DOWEL
K31075	JOINT
K31078	JOINT-PIPES TO T/C
K31131	ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT
K31135	CLOCKING PIN
K31136	JOINT - CASING/BED
K31139	BANJO BOLT
K3114	PAPER JOINT
K31156	JOINT
K31177	JOINT
K31239	NUT
K31277	LOCATING SCREW
K31279	SPEED CARD (OBSOLETE,NO EQUIVALENT)
K314	AIR CYLINDER
K31570	FLYWHEEL BOLT
K31582	PIPE ASSY
K31630	L/E BRG HALF LINER
K31794	OIL PIPE ASSY
K3180	JOINT
K31872	GUIDE FOR SPRING BOX
K32059	L/O PIPE ASSY
K32187	PIPE ASSY
K32220	RETAINING WASHER
K32303	ASSY.STANDPIPE
K32310	SUPPORT ROLLER
K32313	SPRING CARRIER
K32318	STEADY ROLLER
K32319	PEG
K32402	JOINT
K32407	TAPPET GAUGE
K32465	ASSY OF PIPE IND-VL
K32472	PIPE ASSY
K32474	PIPE ASSY
K32476	PIPE ASSY

K32501	SUPPORT
K32537	HOSE INJ INLET
K32539	HOSE INJ OUTLET
K32551	HOSE INJ OUTLET
K32559	BANJO BOLT
K32669	JOINT RING WATER CONNECTION
K32705/6	BALL R502/7
K32709	O RING - INJECTOR FEED PIPE
K32723	TAB WASHER
K32967	LUBE OIL PIPE
K33061/1	REPAIR KIT
K33166	ASSY.LO PIPE
K33377	BRANCH
K33383	EXHAUST BRANCH
K33525	LO DELIVERY PIPE
K33730	SHAFT
K33983	PIPE ASSY
K34049	BEARING
K34078/1	SPARES KIT BOOSTER SER MOTOR K34078
K34391	PIPE ASSY
K34450/13	O RING (2/SET)
K34450/15	BODY BOLT (37154.1.214)
K34450/3	OIL SEALS L.O.PUMP (SET OF 2)
K34450/5	COPPER WASHER L.O.PUMP (set of 8)
K34450/6	LOCK ADAPTOR (SET OF 4)
K34450/8	BALL VALVES (23288.9.016)
K34450/B	PUMP THROUGH BOLT(SET)
K34450/T	TAG
K34460/2	O RING SETS
K34503	SPRING FOR VALVE
K34507	SEAL HOUSING THROUGH /BOLT
K34516	DISTANCE PIECE
K34538	SPARE PUMP SEAL
K34548	JOINT
K34578	FORKED ROD
K34579	SPACER FOR FOR F/P RACK
K34580	PIN FOR F/P RACK LINK ROD
K34626	HARDENED WASHER
K34672	PIPE ASSY
K34676	PIPE ASSY
K34724	SPRING
K34749	JOINT
K34764	VALVE SEAT INSERT
K34764/10	EXHAUST SEAT
K34764/L	LONG EXH. SEAT
K34791	GASKET
K34838	KNOCK OFF PLUNGER
K34844	BANJO BOLT
K34851	FITTED BOLT
K34887	O RING
K34901	JOINT
K34913	HOSE T/C WATER PIPE
K34949	THERMOMETER HOLDER
K34950	JOINT
K34977	STEADY PIN 3/8" + .001
K35046	JOINT
K35050	TAB WASHER
K35064	RETAINING PLATE
K35067	WASHER

K35106	TAB WASHER
K35138	PLUG - EX VALVE CAGE
K35168	O RING
K35182	SPIROL PIN
K35216	TAB WASHER
K35246	GAS VALVE SPRING
K35257	NUT
K35295	WATER TRANS CONN
K35346	PRESSURE GAUGE
K35422	JOINT
K35423	JOINT-INTERCOOLER TO DUCT
K35435	SPRING BOX
K35985	GEARWHEEL
K35986	GEARWHEEL
K36005	PIPE ASSEMBLY
K36066	EXH PIPE SUP STRAP
K36091	CON ROD BOLT (SHORT)
K36092	CON ROD BOLT
K36104	A & E CAM FOLLOWER
K36162	JOINT L/O PUMP COVER
K36222	PIPE
K36230	EXH.PIPE SUPPORT BRKT
K36242	DIPSTICK CARRIER
K36266	BEVEL WHEEL
K36267	GOV BEVEL PINION
K36286	O/S GOV GEAR
K36354	ASS EXH VLV COOLING
K36358	WATER INLET PIPE
K36377	NOW D53255-MOD17280
K36429	PIPE ASSY
K36463	PISTON RING TOP CHROME
K36463/10	TOP RING CHROME 010 O/SIZE
K36542	SPRING
K36616	PLUG
K36622	JOINT
K3672	JOINT
K36721	ROCKR.LEVER LINK PIN
K36722	PIN FOR EXH.VLV.OPERAT.LVR-REAR
K36731	TAPPET SCREW
K36774	SPRING
K36798	KEY
K36802	RETAINING PLATE
K36805	SUPPLY PIPE TO SPRAG (B BANK)
K36829	SLIPPER PAD
K36830	DISTANCE PIECE FOR A & E CAM LEVER
K36846	WASHER
K36854	SPACER TUBE
K36868	LOCKPLATE FOR SPRAY
K36871	DISTANCE PIECE FUEL
K36876	SETSCREW
K36952	LOCKING PLATE(MK2 PISTON CROWN)
K36953	TAB WASHER
K36961	PIVOT PIN
K36962	BUCKET FOR LEVER
K36970	CARRIER
K36986	SETSCREW
K36987	JOINT
K36996	PIVOT PIN
K37018	PIN FOR SPRING

K37029	TAPPET SEAT
K37050	KEY
K37051	KEY
K37071	PILOT VALVE
K37078	DOWEL THRUST WASHER
K37086	PLATFORM PANEL
K37089	SPRING
K37103	BUSH FOR ROLLER INLET AND EXHAUST
K37106	DISTANCE TUBE
K37108	DISTANCE TUBE
K37109	PIN
K37156	PIN FOR A&E CAM RLR
K37162	ROLLER
K37194	JOINT
K37197	TAPPET GUIDE JOINT
K37202	BLANKING PLATE
K37259	EXP DOOR SEAT
K37262	BRACKET
K37653/1	MASTER AIR START REP KIT
K37738	PUSH ROD TAPPET
K37864	LUB OIL SPRAY
K37971	SPRING
K38160	OVERSPEED GOVERNOR CASING
K38286	BEVEL GEAR
K38309	BOOSTER PIPE
K3851	BRACKET
K38529/2	VALVE SEAT
K38553	TEMP SWITCH
K38586	BRACKET
K38601	FUEL INJECTOR PIPE
K38615	MANIFOLD TO CYL HEAD PIPE ASSY
K38617	FUEL DELIVERY PIPE
K38619	FUEL RETURN PIPE
K38622	PIPE ASSY
K38624	FUEL LIMIT LEVER
K38633	MANIFOLD
K38647	MANIFOLD 6 CYL
K38649	MANIFOLD 6 CYL
K38663	SHUTDOWN SPRING
K38684	PIPE ASSY
K38688	SUP.BRKT/FO-LO MANS
K38689	PIPE ASSY
K38691	PIPE ASSY
K38693	PIPE ASSY
K38773	LEAK OFF PIPE
K38775	LEAK OFF PIPE
K38813	PTFE WASHER
K38852	RETAINING CAP
K38863	DISTANCE TUBE
K38867	TAPPET SCREW
K38874	PUMP BASE JOINT
K38887	WASHER
K38888	TAPPET SCREW ASSY(FOR FUEL PUMP)
K38923	CLIP FOR MANIFOLD
K38929	PILOT VALVE OPERATING PLATE
K38932	OIL SEAL
K38967	AIR PIPE
K38969	PIPE: AIR SUP-BOOST
K39008	PIN

K39034	CLIP
K39063	STUD
K39064	STUD CYL HEAD
K39066	RACK SPRING
K39068	NON-RETURN VALVE S/521
K39117	THREE WAY VALVE
K39123	JOINT
K39128	JOINT O RING
K39155	LOWER END PIECE
K39173	O/O SUPPLY PIPE-CAMFOLLOWER BRKT
K39185	PUSH ROD GUIDE
K39225	GASKET
K39228	JOINT
K39229	JOINT
K39230	TAB WASHER RETAINER
K39243	NOZZLE
K39267	ADJUSTABLE END
K39270	FORK END
K39273	FORK END
K39274	DOWEL
K39286	DIAMOND DOWEL
K39328	SPARES KIT FOR K37071
K39329	SPARE KIT FOR K39068
K39330	SPARES KIT FOR K39888
K39332	SPARE KIT FOR K39889 (USE K50801)
K39334	SPARE KIT FOR K39886
K39335	SEAL KIT
K39336	SPARES KIT FOR K39879
K39338	SPARE KIT FOR K39117
K39339	SPARES KIT FOR K39974
K39340	SPARE KIT
K39341	SPARE KIT FOR K49281
K39342	SPARES KIT FOR K37830
K39344	SPARES KIT FOR K39892/93
K39345	SPARES KIT FOR K39891
K39356	SHAFT
K39359	SPACING SLEEVE
K39362	SPRING RETAINING SPRING
K39363	SPRING
K39484	GLACIER BUSH
K39489	PIN
K39491	GOV INTERMED SHAFT
K39519	SETSCREW
K39549	JOINT
K39670	PLATFORM BRACKET
K39707	ASSY D/TRAY D/PIPE
K39729	BUSH - (SEE NOTE)
K39829	SUPPORT BRACKET
K39830	TORQUE SPANNER DRIVE ADAPTOR
K39845	LEAK OFF PIPE
K39853	PIPE ASSY
K39870	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
K39875	CONTROL SHAFT
K39885	PILOT VALVE
K39890	AIR RESEVOIR
K39891	PNUEMATIC SHUTDOWN RELAY
K39892	SENSING L.OIL FAILIURE VALVE T1
K39893	VALVE AMOT
K39912	SPRING FOR GOV LEVER

K39934	SUPPORT BRACKET
K40065	ELBOW
K40123	EXHAUST BRANCH
K40124	EXH BRANCH
K40125	EXHAUST BRANCH
K4027	JOINT
K40303	GEARWHEEL
K40317	GEARWHEEL - L.O. PUMP
K40450	GEARWHEEL L.O PUMP
K40456	DRIP TRAY
K40531	SUPPORT BRACKET
K40580	PISTON RING TOP CHROME 0.020 O/S
K40581	PISTON RING TOP CHROME 0.030 O/S
K40582	PISTON RING TOP CHROME 0.040 O/S
K40584	PISTON RING TOP CHROME 0.060 O/S
K40585	PISTON RING 0.010 O/S
K40586	PISTON RING 0.020 O/S
K40587	PISTON RING 0.030 O/S
K40588	PISTON RING + 0.40 O/S
K40589	PISTON RING +50 THO
K40590	PISTON RING COMP 0.060 O/S
K40603	PISTON SKIRT BUSH
K40606	SHUT DOWN CYLINDER
K40606/1	JOINT SET C22507
K40607	PIPE ASSY
K40636	CONTROL SHAFT LEVER
K40693	CONTROL SHAFT 8 CYL
K40694	CONTROL SHAFT
K40712	P/ASSY-EXH-V-COOLING
K40714	P/ASSY-EXH-V-COOLING
K40782	BEDPLATE LEVELLING SCREW
K40785	JOINT
K40871	PISTON BOSS BUSH
K4090	CORK JOINT
K41002	TAPPET PLUNGER
K4106	JOINT
K41115	ROLLER
K41125	JOINT
K41295	PILOT VALVE
K41298/1	SPARES KIT/K41298
K41347	PIPE ASSY
K41504	BRACKET
K41508	BRG SHELL INTER 1/16 U/S (V Eng.)
K41527	ASSY OIL PIPE
K41620	L/O PUMP GEAR
K4163	JOINT
K41722	ASSY OIL PIPE
K41778	CAPSCREW PIN / LINK
K41783	PAPER LINER
K41797	DOG POINT SOCKET SCREW
K41836	SUPPLY PIPE TO FUEL PUMP
K4184	PUSH ROD BARE
K41859	RACK SETTING GAUGE
K41876	OVERLOAD STOP
K41878	SLIPPER PAD FUEL CAM ROLLER
K41888	JOINT
K419	SPRING CARRIER GUIDE
K41958	PIPE ASSY
K41969	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE RV 2

K42038	ADAPTOR
K42040	OIL SEAL
K42090	LOCKING PLATE
K42217	NUT
K42218	STEEL GASKET
K42219	STEEL GASKET
K42291	PILOT VALVE PLUNGER
K42322	SPINDLE
K42323	ROLLER
K42330	MALE STUD CONN TO SUIT 8mm O.D. PIPE
K42367	SETTING BLOCK
K42389	DOWEL PIN
K4241/2	VALVE ADAPTOR
K42447	SPIROL LIFTING PIN
K42448	SPIROL LIFTING PIN
K42689	PIPE ASSY - Gas valve fuel feed pipe
K42760	M/BARRING GEAR STOOL
K42792	WATER OUTLET BEND
K4280	CLIP FOR SLEEVE
K42849	SETTING GAUGE
K42850	SETTING GAUGE
K4292	JOINT
K430	FLT HOUSING BEARING
K43126	PIPE ASSY
K43189	ADAPTOR
K43424	SPINDLE
K43425	THRUST BRG HOUSING
K43456	STUD ADAPTOR
K43472	ROLLER
K43473	PIN
K43475	END PIECE
K43509	BRACKET FOR N/R VALVE
K43510	ASSY OF AIR B/PIPE
K43515	FRICTION PAD
K43526	ERMETO RING
K4353	SERRATED CPLG GOVR
K43615	STEEL TUBE
K43616	DOWEL
K43633	SLIDE VALVE
K43660	ANCHOR PEG-SPRING
K43675	DISTANCE PIECE
K43690	JOINT
K437	SPEEDER SPRING
K43758	LOCKING PLATE TOP
K43759	LOCKING PLATE
K43778	JOINT (PERMANITE)
K43780	NUT FOR STUD BOLT
K43784	ADAPTOR
K43808	STUD
K43893	FITTING BOLT
K43918	GOV BOTTOM BUSH
K43922	IDLER BUSH
K43925	ACTUATOR BTM BUSH
K43957	JOINT
K4397	SPRING
K440	MASTER AIR VALVE
K44023	ASSY PUSH ROD GUIDE
K44131	NUT - L.E. BOLT
K44132	WASHER FOR LE BOLT

K44132/100	0.100" O/S SPHERICAL WASHER
K44132/150	SPHERICAL WASHER 0.150" O/S
K44200	STUD
K44223	STUD BOLT
K44231	COLUMN TO BED BOLT
K44237	FLEX PIPE ASSY
K44262	CONT SHAFT LEVER
K44266	ASSY OL/O PIPE
K44288	ASSY-FUEL DELY PIPE
K44310	MAIN BEARINGWIDE (51812)
K44312	NOW K51814 - MOD 17073
K44401	VALVE
K44459	FUEL LIMIT CYLINDER
K44517-A	DAMPER STUD
K4474	SPRING
K44767/1	SPRING
K44805	M/SEAL FITTING TOOL
K44989	CONROD
K45011	O/S GOVR SPINDLE
K45049	AIR FILTER
K45173	PIPE ASSY
K45306	PRESSURE GAUGE
K45329	DUAL TEMP SWITCH
K45356	GAS VLV ACT HOUSING
K45396	FORK END
K45507	AIR FILTER
K45549	LONG CON ROD LE BOLT
K45572	EXH VALVE COLLET REMOVAL TOOL
K45572/1	STUD
K45603	FLYWHEEL POINTER
K45624	BOLT
K45624/10	FITTED BOLT +0.010 O/S
K45625	DISTANCE PIECE
K45657	PISTON SCRAPER RING WITH SPRING
K45686	FITTED BOLT LEVER
K45687	BARREL PIN
K45723	BRACKET AIR FILTER
K45798	NUT
K45810	BUSH FRNT BRKT
K45816	PTFE WASHER
K45893	RETAINING PLATE
K45895	BEARING
K45896	BEARINGS
K45898	DISTANCE PIECE
K45899	LINK SCREW
K45900	CONNECTING ROD
K45904	BUSH
K45905	INSERT
K45933	SOCKET ADAPTOR
K45955	JOINT (PRATT VALVE)
K46014	CLAMP FOR 3/4" OD PPE
K46016	L.O.DRAIN PIPE TEE
K46041	SPIROL PIN
K46118	ADJUSTING NUT
K46144	JOINT USE K52893
K46147	JOINT
K46148	JOINT
K46153	BUSH GAS PUMP ROLLER
K46160	PIN

K4617	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K46177	NUT - WP SHAFT
K46189	SETBOLT
K46190	SPACER
K46201	WASHER
K46205	SPIROL PIN
K46242	ADJUSTING SCREW
K46324	JOINT
K46386	FORK END
K46393	LEVER
K46412	ROLLER PIN
K46414	FUEL ROLLER PIN
K46427	BEARING (USE K54844)
K46448	NUT - L.O. PUMP SHAFT (2H)
K46451	EXHAUST VALVE
K46453	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
K46453/160	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE 160 THOU PLUS
K46482	BED PLATE STUD
K46538	1/8 US MAIN BRG
X43/13KMJ	KIT LOW L.O TRIP CYL (LC2)
K46727	PIPE ASSY
K46732/1	SPARE KIT FOR K46732
K46935	L/E BERG H/L RETAINER
K46937	LINER PROTECTOR
K46955	BAFFLE
K46957	GEAR
K47018/1	SPARES KIT FOR K47018
K47079	MAIN BEARING C/W 1/16" U/S (V Eng)
K47099	PILOT VALVE
K47320	LEVER
K4748	BRG BRACKET BUSH
K47501	PLNGR GAS VLV A PUMP
K4754	STEADY PIN
K47561	TAB WASHER
K47584	LOCKING PLATE
K47730	JOINT
K478	RESETTING LEVER
K47833	PIN CAM FOL PISTON
K47834	PLUNGER SPRAG GEAR
K47835	SPRING
K47974	SIDE PLATE
K47986	PUSH ROD COVER
K48001	LOCATING SCREW
K48004	SEALING RING
K48042	SPHERICAL WASHER
K48073	SPIROLUX RING
K48074	NU-LIP SEAL
K48077	JOINT
K48115	CAM FOLOWER LEVER
K48154	BAL WEIGHT STUD
K48171	O/S GOV GEAR
K48181	O/S GOV SPINDLE
K48291	ADJUSTING NUT
K48292	SPINDLE
K48293	SPRING COLLAR
K48456	GOV LEVER SPRING
K48457	SPRING
K48509	SLEEVE
K48510	WASHER

K48511	LOCKING PLATE
K48512	LOCKING PLATE
K48526	DOWEL
K48528	TRIP SPINDLE
K48568	BOLT 1/2" BSF
K48576	FITTED BOLT INT/G BR
K48576/100	O/S FITTED BOLT INT/G BR +0.100"
K48577	INTERGEAR DOWEL O/S
K48599	DOWEL RTG PLATE
K48614	SPACER (MK2 PISTON CROWN)
K48648	AIR CYLINDER (SPARES KIT K50806)
K48668	MANIFOLD JOINT
K48688	FLANGE
K48743	FORK END
K48773	FLEXIBLE COUPLING ELEMENT 644854
K48776	TRIP CYL PISTON
K48779	SPEED PROBE (FIG 104)
K48784	LEVER
K488	NOW K26393 MOD 14161
K48831	ADAPTOR
K48885	HONING STONE SET
K48886	HONING STONE SET PT4 (F8F-500)
K48887	HONING STONE SET
K48918	ASSY OF AIR PIPE
K48965	SCREW
K54826	CYL HEAD LINER JOINT
K49015	FUEL CAM FOLLER PIN
K49053	PIPE ASSY
K491	W I CONN
K49120	PIN B BK INT GEAR BR
K49193	TERMINAL BOX ASSY
K49202	AIR & EXH. CAM ROLLER
K49275	MANIFOLD ASSY
K49286	PIPE ASSY
K49290	WASHER-F/PUMP TAPPET
K49291	BRASS PLUG (HOT BRASS PRESSING)
K49293	PIPE ASSY
K49363	PIPE ASSY
K49413	PIPE:T-BOOSTER>A
K49417	SPRING
K49425	BANJO BOLT
K49518	JOINT- GILKES TO COVER PLATE
K49528	PIPE ASSY
K49541	FUEL PUMP CONT.LEVER
K49557	CONN ROD STUD NUT
K49559	ORIFICE PLUG FOR PISTON
K49564	GOV DRIVING SHAFT
MB2632	CRANKSHAFT SPLIT GEAR
TYPE'R'	JOINT
K49848	SERRATED COUPLING (GOVENOR)
K49855	FERRULE
K49925	O RING - 31.6 I/D X 2.4 SECT
K50049	SPRING COLLAR
K50052	BOLT
K50055	PIPE ASSEMBLY
K50096	METALISTIC MOUNTING
K50164	SEAL STATIC
MB2879	JOINT
K50166	JOINT

K50168	PISTON L.O. TRIP CYL
K502	AUTO KLEAN FILTER
K50452	SOLENOID VALVE 24 V DC
K50501	GOV TERM SHAFT LEVR
K50522	ASSY OF PIPE
K50578/1	SPRING
K50578/2	SET OF SEALS
K50578/A	LIP SEAL
K50578/B	O RING
K50578/C	VALVE SEAT
K5070	TACHOMETER
K50705	SPARES KIT FOR VALVE
K50706	SPARES KIT FOR VALVE
K50707	SPARE KIT FOR K50404
K50708	SPARES KIT FOR K39877
K50710	SPARE KIT FOR K37071
K50713	SPARE KIT FOR VALVE K47099
K50747	SPARE KIT FOR K44459 C22516 (NOW K59990/5)
K50748	SPARE KIT FOR VALVE K51557 C22582
K50755	SPARE KIT FOR AIR FILTER K45507
K50760	DRAIN PIPE ASSY
K50783	SPARE KIT
K50785	FLEXIBLE JOINT 1. 1/4" O.D.
K50786	FLEXIBLE COUPLING
K50801	SPARE KIT
K50802	SPARE KIT FOR K39592
K50804	SPARES KIT FOR K39068 QS/521/00
K50806	SPARES KIT FOR K48648 QM775/00
K50807	SPARES KIT FOR K39880 QM/930/00
K50808	SPARE KIT FOR K50313
K50809	SPARE KIT FOR K43655
K50811	SPARES KIT FOR K36373 K44051 KC14
K50813	SPARE KIT FOR K48826
K50816	SPARES KIT - DISCONTINUED, FULL VALVE ONLY
K50909	SIKA STRAIGHT THERMOMETER
K50919	MAIN THRUST BEARING
K50998	BOLT MAIN BRG CAPS
K51018	DRAW NUT
K51051	OUTER SPRING
K51057	ROD END BEARING
K51059	DISTANCE PIECE
K51061	ROD END (ROSE REF RF6)
K51067	ROD END BEARING
K51089	FILTER
K51090	BUSH
K51093	KEEP PLATE M/B CAP
K51208	WATER OUTLET BEND
K51353	L/E BEARING SHELL (HALF)
K51358	FLEXIBLE PIPE A BANK
K51359	FLEXIBLE PIPE B BANK
K51410	ROD END BEARING REF RAC 10
K51441	STUD
K51443	NUT
K51535	A/E CAM FOLL LEVER
K51557	AIR CYLINDER
K51723	BAND CLAMP
K51741	RETAINING COLLAR
K51742	SPIROLOX RETAINING RING
K51744	DRAIN PIPE ASSY

K51749	DOWEL
K51750	NU-LIP SEAL
K51751	NU-LIP SEAL
K51757	BUSH
K51758	BUSH
K51783	GLACIER BUSH
K51784	GLACIER BUSH
K51804	PISTON SPINDLE
K51807	AIR START VALVE
K51811	MAIN BEARING SHELL 'INTER'
K51812	MAIN BEARING SHELL CENTRE WIDE
K51813	MAIN BEARING SHELL "THRUST"
K51814	MAIN BEARING SHELL "INTERMEDIATE"
K51815	MAIN BEARING SHELL CENTRE WIDE
K51856	LE BEARING 1/16 US
K51861	U/S BEARING SHELL
K51863	1/2" LE BEARING
K51871	SHIM
K51902	L/O TRIP CYL
K51933	MK3 COMPRESSION RING
K51933-10	+0.010" MK3 COMPRESSION RING
K51933-30	PISTON RING O/S 030"
K51934	MK3 COMPRESSION RING (CHROME)
K51934-10	MKIII TOP CHROME +0.010"
K51937	PISTON BUSH
K51995	STUD
K52034	CONN ROD LE BEARING
K52089	TORSION SPRING
K52097	FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY "OUTLET"
K52098	FLEXI HOSE ASSY "INLET"
K52099	FLEX HOSE INJ COOLING OUTLET
K52100	FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY INJ "INLET"
K52115	SUPPORT BRACKET
K52116	CLAMP FOR PIPE
K52125	CLAMP
K52151	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K52152	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K52153	TRANSFER BLOCK
K52154	TRANSFER BLOCK
K52155	FLEX PIPE
K52156	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K52164	WATER PIPE
K52165	WATER PIPE
K52167	FLEXIBLE PIPE
K52170	SPRING CLAMP ASSY
K52174	DOWEL FOR L/END BRG
K52176	WASHER FOR NUT
K52177	NUT - MAIN BRG CAP
K52180	NUT - CYL CSG TO COL
K52200	STUD
K52228	GEAR FROM K24644X
K52346	BALANCE WEIGHT STUD
K52379	BRACKET
K52404	FLEXIBLE PIPE-OUTLET V/CAGE
K52405	FLEXIBLE PIPE-INLET V/CAGE
K52406	FLEXIBLE PIPE-OUTLET INJECTOR
K52407	FLEXIBLE PIPE-INLET INJECTOR
K52425	BUSH SMALL END 3-PIECE ROD
K52449	MAIN BEARING 1/16 US INTER

K52450	MAIN BEARING 1/8
K52454	MAIN BEARING 1/16 US CENTRE
K52460	MAIN BEARING C/WIDE
K52464	MAIN BEARING THRUST 3/16 US
MB2997	JOINT
K52475	kv 3/8 u/size int brg
K52476	MAIN BEARING 1/2" US V
K52481	MAIN BEARING 1/8" US CENTRE (V)
K52481/M	1/8" U/S MAINS CENTRE (V)
K52484	MAIN BEARING WIDE 3/8" US
K52501	NUT
K52505	NUT - MAIN BRG STUD
K52532	FLEXIBLE W/INLET PIPE L/H
K52533	FLEXIBLE W/OUTLET PIPE L/H
K52534	FLEXIBLE W/INLET PIPE R/H
K52535	FLEXIBLE W/OUTLET PIPE R/HAND
K52536	WATER TRANS BLOCK
K52537	LONG REACH BANJO
K52538	LONG BANJO BOLT
K52542	NUT - MK3 PISTON CROWN
K52543	SPACER (MKIII PISTON CROWN)
K52544	TAB WASHER
K52545	LOCKING PLATE (MK3 PISTON CROWN)
K52579	NUT - MK2 PISTON CROWN
K52580	COLLET
K52593	ASSY FUEL DLY PIPE, FOR NOZZLE TEST
K52659	SUPPORT BRACKET (C/END T/CH)
K52680	L.E HOUSING BLOCK
K52709	L/END BOLT
K52746	ASSY MAN/AIR PIPE
K52804	TIGHTENING TEMPLATE
K52830	MK2 CHROME PISTON RING (SCRAPER)
K52833	MAIN BEARING INTER 3/4"US 'V'
K52835	MAIN BEARING WIDE 1/2"US
K52836	MAIN BEARING INTER 3/8"US
K52859	SPARE KIT FOR K50051
K52863	FUEL PIPE
K52864	SPARE KIT FOR K39878
K52866	SPARES KIT FOR K39878 QS/L4/00
K52867	EXTENDED NUT
K52876	BLACK POLYTHENE CAP
K52879	ADAPTOR FLANGE
K52893	JOINT
K52934	BALANCE WEIGHT STUD
K52944	EXHAUST BELLOWS
K52952	GOVERNOR INTER LEVER
K52986	COVER O/S GOV PILOT VALVE
K53008	JOINT
K53041	LOCKNUT - CONN ROD BOLT
K53042	LOCKING PLATE
K53057	SUPPORT ANGLE LOWER
K53097	JOINT
K53246	TIE BAR CLAMP
K53255	REAR ROCKER SPINDLE
K53256	FRONT ROCKER SPINDLE
K53265	LOCKING PLATE
K53274	SE BUSH
K53355	BELLOWS
K53365	EXHAUST BELLOWS

K53394	FUEL MANIFOLD CLAMP
K53426	GAS VALVE BODY
K53493	EXH BELLOWS (6" X 14 CON)
K53505	PISTON PIN END PLUG
K53595	PISTON CROWN STUDS
K53703	THERMOCOUPLE (5' 6")
K53703/1	THERMOCOUPLE
K53800	THERMOCOUPLE 10' 6"
K53849	L.O. FLEXIBLE PIPE
K53850	L.O.FLEXIBLE PIPE
K53851	PIPE ASSY
K53880	STUD - M/BRG CAP
K53881	PUSH ROD END CUP A&E
K53889	PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY
K53908	SPECIAL BANJO CPLNG
K53930	BACKPLATE FOR CLIP
K53932	PIN FRONT LINK
K53933	R/L LINK PIN REAR
K53938	SIGHT GLASS
K53949	LOCKING PLATE
K53950	PIPE CLIP
K53994	RUBBER SLEEVE
K53995	RUBBER SLEEVE
K54060/1	FUEL INJ PIPE (DOUBLE SKIN)
K54142	ROTARY 4 PORT VALVE
K54173	T/C W/RESERVOIR BRKT
K54266	FUEL DRAIN PIPE
K54292	DRAIN PIPE
K54316	OUTER SPRING
K54328	GOVERNOR TERMINAL SPRING
K54367	NUT
K544	OPERATING LEVER
K54412	TOP SEAL KIT FOR K54505 JACK
K54419	STUD (MK3 PISTON CROWN)
K54428	O RING
K54429	O RING
K54446	DOWEL
K54466	JOINT FOR "T" CHARGER
K54469	JOINT
K54474	NOZZLE
K54487	CYL HD CASING NUT
K54643	FILTER ELEMENT
K54658	VALVE GUIDE
K54659	PISTON RING + 0.020"
K54760	L.E. BEARING SHELL
K54801	EXHAUST VALVE
K54823	MAIN BRG REAR RTD-PT100
K54824	MAIN BRG FRONT RTD PT100
MB4872	BASE PLATE
K54844	L.E. BEARING SHELL
K54850	ASSY VOL-BOOSTER VALVE (NOT AVAILABLE)
K54856	T.C WATER WASHING PIPE
K54893	END COVER
K54910	NOZZLE
K54942	CYL HEAD JOINT RING
K54960	FITTED BOLT
K54990	AIR VALVE SEAT INSERT
K54990/1	AIR VALVE SEAT INSERT .010" O/S
K54990/150	INLET VALVE SEAT + 0.150"

K54990/2	AIR VALVE SEAT INSERT .020" O/S
K54990/60	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT O/S 0.060"
K55006	THRUST BRG RTD
K55043	030" O/S PISTON RING
K55143	DISTANCE PIECE
K55156	ROLLER FOR SPRING ANCHOR
K55157	STEPPED STUD
K55168	JOINT T/C AIR OUTLET
K55200	WATER TRANSFER BLOCK
K55236	CRANK THRUST WASHER
K55263	L.O. REG. INLET PIPE
K55278	EXHAUST VALVE
K55286	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
K55286/160	OVERSIZE VALVE GUIDE
K55333	GOV SPRING BOX SPRING
K55361	L.O. REG.VALVE OUTLET PIPE
K55369	JOINT EXH INLET - T/C VTR 354
K55538/0.005"	U/S L/E BEARING + 1/16" & 0.005"
K55539	U/S LE BRG 1/8
K55540	3/16 TH U/S TOP HALF BEARING
K55541	1/4" US LE BEARING TOP HALF BOTTOM IS K5574'
K55542	5/16" UNDERSIZE BEARING
K55624	FUEL PIPE BRACKET
K55746	1/16" U/S LE BEARING
K55746/0.005	U/S L/E BEARING + 1/16" & 0.005"
K55747	1/8" U/S LE BRG
K55748	3/16 U/SIZE BRG CONROD
K55749	1/4" US LE BRG (REPLACES K51859)
K55750	5/16" UNDERSIZE BEARING
K55783	DISTANCE TUBE
K55819	CORNER PIPE ASSY
K55862	FLEXIBLE PIPE ASSY
K55863	FLEXIBLE PIPE ASSY
K55864	FLEXIBLE PIPE ASSY
K55865	FLEXIBLE PIPE ASSY
K55866	STUD
K55867	U BOLT
K55877	O RING
K55891	EXTENDED ADAPTOR
K55907	IND VALVE ADAPTOR
K55927	COVER FOR CONT. END GEARCASING (END TOP)
K55951	FLEXIBLE DRAIN PIPE
K56060	INT/CLR.BRKT-LOWER
K56106	FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY
K56160	CLAMP TOOL
K56312	BRACKET
K56321	AIR MANIFOLD COVER
K56323	JOINT LINER/CYL CAS
K56327	JOINT/LINER -CYL.CSG
K56344	JOINT
K56345	JOINT
K56346	OUTLET MANIFOLD JOINT
K56396	JOINT GAS PIPE FLANGE TO CYL HD
K56408	PRESSURE GAUGE
K56412	JOINT FOR LID
K56416	EXHAUST PIPE JOINT
K56433	DOWTY SEAL
K56435	DOWTY SEAL
K56443	SCHNOOR DISC SPRING PACK ASSY

K56455	JOINT - CYLINDER HEAD TO LINER
K56547	MANIFOLD CLAMP
K56561	EXH PYROMETERS
K56562	3/4" US LE BRG BOTTOM HALF
K56565	FUEL PUMP TAPPETS
K56566	FUEL PUMP TAPPETS
K56668	MK3 CYLINDER LINER
K56708	EXTERNAL TRANSFER ELBOW
K56799	HOUSING - ANAL FLAME TRAP
K56875	MOUNTING PLATE
K56905	FUEL DRN MANFLD BOLT
K56921-REX	MK3 5" V/CAGE R/H RECON EXCH
K56925	EXH. VLVE SEAT
K56928	DISTANCE TUBE 3/4" BSF BOLT
K56929	DISTANCE TUBE
K56936	JOINT G/VLV/AIR MAN
K56941	PIN/SHUTDOWN LVR.ROLLER
K56978	CLIP FOR JOINT RING
K57067	GAS VALVE BODY
K57101	GAS VALVE SPRING
K57102	GAS VALVE GUIDE
K57104	END FLANGE/GAS VLVE BODY
K57110	JOINT END COVER/GAS VLVE BODY
K57122	FOOT VALVE ASSY CON ROD
K57137	REPAIR SLEEVE FOR CYL CASING
K57151	CAM ROLLER
K57167	FUEL CAM ROLLER
K57170	ROLLER FOR C/FOLLOWER PISTON
K57180	TORQUE SPANNER DRIVE ADAPTOR
K57208	CONROD STUD
K57294	BRKT-GRAVINER PIPE CLIP BLK
K57296	BCKT-GRAVINER PIPE CLIP BLO
K57333	EXHAUST BRANCH NO.8 CYL B BK
K57336	EXHAUST BRANCH NOS 2 & 7 CYL A BK
K57428	END COVER FWE GEAR CASING
K57465	MOUNTING PLATE
K57466	FUEL CAM (51969)
K57467	FUEL CAM (36089)
K57468	AIR CAM (18999)
K57469	EXHAUST CAM (22448)
K57470	EXHAUST CAM (29580)
K57471	AIR CAM
K57473	GAS CAM
K57575	BALANCE WEIGHT STUD
K57592	SMALL END BUSH
K57621	SPRING O/S GOV.PILOT VLV PLUNGER
K57634	STARTING AIR VLV(SCREW DOWN)
K57649	MARTONAIR SHUTTLE VALVE
K57654	VALVE ROTATOR
K57654/1	VALVE ROTATOR CAP BODY
K57654/2	SPRING COLLAR
K57654/3	WIRE RETAINING CLIP
K57654/4	BEVILLE WASHER CORRECT
K57654/5	BEARING RACE ROTATOR
K57654/6	BALL
K57654/7	BALL RETURN SPRING
K57659	FILTER/LUBRICATOR
K57684	SUPPORT PLATE-PISTON RING GUIDE
K57688	STOP FOR S. AIR VALVE

K57719	CAM FOLLOWER PISTON
K57721	SPARES KIT FOR K56712
K57786	PISTON CROWN
K57788	ASSY. FUEL DELIVERY PIPE
K57912	THRUST WASHER
K57930	JOINT AIR
K57932	ASSY F/DRAIN PIPE
K57948	NUT - C/SHFT.TUNING MASS
K57949	DOWEL FOR C/SHFT.TUNING MASS
K57967	RETAINING PIN
K57983	THROUGH BOLT NUT (BOTTOM)
K57994	NUT TRIP GEAR PILOT VALVE
K58001	SHEATHED F DRAIN PIPE ASSY
K58033	PISTON PIN
K58055	STARTING AIR VALVE CASING
K58073	SUPPORT BRACKET
K58093	ASSY LO SUPPLY PIPE
K58102	MAN CLAMP - H.P WTR.PIPE
K58137	JOINT (FOR WATER INLET PIPE)
K58148	CYL.LINER/STEEL JOINT
K58188	CAP FOR K54487 (HYDRAULIC NUT)
K58188/1	THREAD PROTECTOR O RING
K58193	GAS VALVE COLLET
K58199/3	TEMP INDICATOR 0-300 oC
K582	GOV FLOATING SPINDLE
K583	MAIN GOV SPRING
K58338	CLAMPING NUT
K58341	DISTANCE TUBE
K58352	INSP COVR-FWE G/CASE-FRONT - ISS.2
K58353	COVER-C.E.GEAR(FRT BOTTOM)
K58368	DISTANCE PIECE
K58483	CONTROL SHAFT
K585	INJECTOR SLEEVE
K58502	INLET DUCT
K58568R	B/C CYLINDER HEAD ASSY - RECON
K58614/4	DUPLEX EXHAUST GAS THERMOCOUPLE
K58628	POCKET FOR R.T.D.
K58637	JOINT AIR DUCT
K58638	JOINT
K58639	JOINT FOR T/C AIR OUTLET
K58650	DOWEL
K58660	CLAMP
K58691	CLEANING DOOR
K58692	FRNT DOOR (AIR SIDE) C/HD-SEE B06 - ISS.2
K58693	CLEANING DOOR
K58694	SIDE DOOR FOR CYL.HEAD - ISS 2
K58695	JOINT FOR CYL.HEAD FRONT COVER
K58696	JOINT FOR CYL.HEAD SIDE DOOR
K58697	JOINT FOR CYL.HEAD SIDE DOOR
K58698	JOINT-CYL.HD.SIDE DOOR (EXH.SIDE)
K58703	R T D AND POCKET
K58731	TOP END FOR PUSH ROD
K58762	CAMSHAFT THRUST WASHER
K58764	MARTONAIR 3 PORT VALVE
K58764/1	SPARE KIT FOR K58764
K58791	INDICATOR COCK ADAPTOR
K58792	JOINT FOR INDICATOR VALVE
K58856	COVERED FUEL INJ.PIPE DD F/PUMP
K58912	END PIECE FOR ROCKER LEVER

K58914	DRAIN PIPE
K58915	SHEATH INJ DRAIN PIPE ASSY
K58916	DRAIN PIPE
K58917	DRAIN PIPE
K58920	ASSY L.O.PIPE
K58949	STUD (CYL.HEAD TO CYL. CSG)
K58978	FLEXI DRAIN PIPE FOR SHEATHED INJECTOR
K58989	CYL LINER FLAME RING
K59018	DIST PIECE - T/CR.FEET
K59036	FLEX PIPE ASSY-OUTLET/LH VL CAGE
K59040	ASSY.EXH.VALVE LEVER
K59043	PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY
K59061	GAS VALVE
K59063	PIN FOR CAM FOLLOWER ROLLER
K59107	BUSH FOR INJ. PIPE CLAMP
K59110	WATER TRANSFER FERRULE
K59203	CYLINDER LINER
K59207	PISTON CROWN
K59226	PISTON CROWN
K59260	L/E BEARING SHELL TOP
K59333	FLAME RING
K59342	CONNECTING ROD BOLT SHORT
K59350	PIPE ASSY FOR PRESS INDICATOR
K59410	PISTON SKIRT MK3 HESSL
K59506	DISTANCE PIECE- O/S GOV.PILOT VLV
K59514	END COVER - AIR BELLOWS
K59536	COMPRESSION RING (TOP) +.040" O/S
K5954	SPRING
K59543	3RD COMPRESSION RING +020" O/S
K59544	3RD COMPRESSION RING +.040" O/S
K59571	NUT - INT. GEAR BRKT STUD
K59581	BOTTOM STUD FOR I/G BRACKET
K59605	PIN FOR CAM FOLLOWER ROLLER
K59619	ASSY OF AIR VALVE LEVER
K59638	BRACKET
K59672	BRCK-GOV SPD SENSING PROBE- ISS 1
K59673/1	NORM CLOSED SOLENOID VALVE
K59746	SCRAPER RING
K59957	JOINT - CYLINDER HEAD TO LINER
K59958	JOINT - LINER TO CYLINDER CASING
K59984	CENTRE WIDE M.B.SHELL
K60059	BARRING GEAR PILOT VALVE PV8
K60135	JOINT
K60140	JOINT
K60210	ROTOCAP ASSY
K6217	SPINDLE
K631	NUT
K640	THRUST COLLAR
K6466	JOINT
K6487	FEED BRKT WASHER
K6501	CAP
K651	OIL OUTLET NOZZLE
K673	JOINT
K6738	BRACKET
K674	JOINT
X40/43KMJ	JOINT SET GEAR CASE
X29/8F	BRASS FLANGE
K7307	PINION
K7428	TAPPET PLUNGER ASSY

K7443	CAMSHAFT BEARING (HALF)
K751	JOINT
K7621	PINS
K7622	SEALING RING PO175 15013
K7625	JOINT COMPRESSOR OUTLET
K767	FUEL DEL PIPE
K7693	JOINT
K7712	COTTER PIN
K7724	THRUST WASHER
K7879	NOZZLE
K7911	LOCKING PLATE
K794	JOINT PLATE TO G/CSG
X28/2KMJ	PUSH ROD TAPPET K52026
X28/1KMJ	PUSH ROD TAPPET K36311
X27/46KMJ	PISTON RING ASSY. KMJ. MK3
X15/9KMJ	NON RET. BLOWDOWN ASS
X11/2KMJ	NOZZLE HOLDER S/KIT K52700
X10/124KMJ	REPLACEMENT EXH LEVER FOR K46488
K806	SHIM .006"
K808	CASTLE NUT
K809	WASHER
K8094	SPRING - MATERIAL: NIMONIC 90
K810	NUT (SD124)
K8165	JOINT
K819	BUSH
K821	CAM FOLLOWER BUSH
K8284	JOINT FOR INLET PIPE
K8285	JOINT
K8286	RUBBER JOINT
K8288	JOINT
K8289	JOINT
K829	JOINT
K8291	JOINT RING("O"RING)
K8294	JOINT FOR ELBOW
K832	BUSH
K833	BUSH
K834	BUSH BRACKET LEVER
K836	KEY
K8399	VALVE SEAT INSERT
K842	SPRING CARRIER
K8426	CAMSHAFT BEARING BUSH
K8456	INDICATOR COCK ASSY
K850	SPRING FOR STG. VALVE
K858	RELIEF VALVE
K862	CLAMPING FLANGE
K868	OPERATING SLEEVE
K877	KEY FOR PINION TO SPINDLE
K8817/12	PERFRD CASE B55363
K8817/3	FILTER CASE
K8817/7	SPRING S8366
K882	PIN - CONTROL ROD LINK
K886	NUT - LINK ROD
K887	PIN FOR LINK ROD
K888	PIN FOR ROLLER
K897	JOINT
K898	FIBRE JOINT FOR K245
K899	JOINT FOR ELBOW - RED FIBRE
K907	SPRING CARRIER
K9100-KIT	SEAL KIT FOR A1AX240/3S96 PUMP

K915	DISTANCE PIECE
K9368/48	AIR RELEASE COCK Y/REF B08304/57
K937	SPRING BOX PLUNGER
K938	FORK END SPRING BOX
K939	LINK FP CONTROL ROD
K9401	JOINT
K9404	JOINT
K9417	PUSH ROD SUPPORT
K957	JOINT FOR CYL COVER
K9595	JOINT-EXPLOSION VALVE TO DOOR
K969	SPRING
K9713	JOINT FOR BLANKING PLATE
K9720	JOINT OUTLET M'FOLD
K9721	JOINT
K9722	CLEANING DOOR JOINT
K991	JOINT
K993	JOINT LANGITE
K994	WASHER FOR B NUT
K995	DELETED MOD 14161
K997	BANJO BOLT
K999	JOINT USE K8165
X10/114KMJ	MK2 CYL HEAD STUD&TUBE (IND ONLY)
WT022R	BALL RACE
L2184	THERMOCOUPLE
L2223	THERMOCOUPLE - TURBO
L6455	CONNECTING ROD FOOTVALVE
WS108/8	1/2" WHITWORTH HEX SCREW
WS108/12	1/2" WHIT X 1 1/2" SET SCREW
MB1000	PISTON RING
MB1009	JOINT FUEL MANIFOLD
MB10220	M.B.HALF LINER-PLAIN (INLINE)
MB10221	M.B. HALF LINER-GROOVED (INLINE)
MB10222	MAIN BEARING SHELL-PLAIN (VEE)
MB10223/M	MAIN BEARING (GROOVED)
MB10238	DRIVEN SHAFT (WOODWARD PGA GOV)
MB1030	NUT
MB10333	TAPPET
MB10391	CYLINDER LINER FLAME RING TYPE
MB10452	CAMSHAFT BEARING-HSG.HALF
MB10453	CAMSHAFT BEARING-CAP HALF
MB1047	ROTARY SHAFT SEAL
MB10509	EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
MB10510	CYLINDER LINER TO HEAD JOINT
MB10515	TAPPET RETAINING PLATE
MB10516	LOCKING PLATE
MB10517	LOCATING SCREW
MB10518	TAB WASHER
MB10535	PIN FOR TAPPET ROLLER
MB10536	TAPPET THRUST WASHER
MB10548	PISTON STUD FOR MB9954
MB10549	NUT
MB10550	DISTANCE PIECE-MAHLE
MB10572	BUSH
MB10573	ASSY. TAPPET ROLLER AND BUSH
MB10638	LINER INSERT (FLAME RING)
MB10666	SHIM CRANKSHAFT GEARWHEEL 0.5mm
MB10668	SHIM CRANKSHAFT GEARWHEEL 0.6mm
MB10669	SHIM CRANKSHAFT GEARWHEEL 0.65mm
MB10678	SHIM CRANKSHAFT GEARWHEEL 1.1mm

MB10712	O RING - (MB5826)
MB1074	JOINT STYLER
MB10805	TAPPET ROLLER
MB1089	JOINT
MB1092	JOINT
MB1099	JOINT
MB1107	TAPER PRESSURE PLUG
MB1109	INT. CIRCLIP
MB1118	COLLET FOR VALVE
MB1119	INT. CIRCLIP
MB1132	LOCKING PLATE
MB1133	NUT M20 X 2
MB1154	JOINT
MB1163	OIL SEAL 11P/1120/50/25
MB1165	LOCKING PLATE
MB1166	LOCKING PLATE
MB1168	OIL SEAL
MB1173	SPIROLOX RING RRT 268
MB1175	DOWEL
MB1197	CIRCLIP
MB1227	JOINT
MB1236	BOLT BANJO
MB1260	RING RETAINER
MB1261	BANJO BOLT
MB1262	BANJO BOLT
MB1272	NUT L.E. BEARING STUD
MB1283	FITTED BOLT
MB1284	LINK
MB1286	NUT
MB1287	BANJO BOLT
MB1365	LIFTING/EXTRACTION ROD
MB1368	SPACER
MB1388	PIPE CLIP
MB1411	SIDE GASKET
MB1412	SPLIT TYPE SEAL
MB1439	RETAINING RING
MB1499	ADAPTOR RING 1/2" A/F B1-HEX
MB1605	AIR OUTLET DUCT
MB1768/5	AIR VLV.SPRING COLLAR
MB1784	WATER TRANS PIPE
MB1785/10	SPARES KIT-STARTING AIR MASTER VALVE
MB1794	WATER SEAL CARRIER
MB1883	L/O PIPE ASSY
MB1936	PUSH ROD(mb6291)
MB2035	TRAP
MB2068	ROCKER LEVER
MB2093	EXH/AIR STARTING CAM - HYDRAULIC
MB2129	INJECTOR EXTRACTOR ASSY
MB2135	EXH/AIR STARTING CAM
MB2137	FUEL CAM
MB2281	BEVEL GEAR
MB2313	BEVEL GEAR
MB2314	BEVEL GEAR
MB2316	THRUST WASHER
MB2377	GUIDE
MB2379	MAIN BEARING STUD
MB2399	JOINT
MB2401	FACE GASKET
MB2403	LOCKING PLATE

MB2421	SUPPORT BRACKET
MB2422	ASSY PIPE/PRESS IND
MB2446	FLYWHEEL BOLT
MB2531	CLAMP
MB2577	LEVER FOR MAIN BEARING CAPS
MB2596	PISTON STUD
MB5818	CAPSCREW
MB2706	EXH/AIR START CAM
WK304	KEY
WG63-14B-6G	GAS PRESS. GAUGE
MB2821	O RING
MB2823	PACKING FOR INJECTOR PIPE
MB2824	PACKING FOR INJECTOR PIPE
MB2833	CON ROD DOWEL
MB2847	FORK END
MB2863	O RING
MB2864	ROLLED PIN (DOWEL)
SD108/22	FERRULE F500 1/2
MB2895	NUT FOR L/END BOLT
MB2911	DOWEL/MAIN BRG CAP
MB2936	JOINT
MB2972	JOINT
SD108/3	BROWNALL NUT N375 3/8
MB305	THRUST WASHER
MB3058	STRETCH GAUGE ASSY
MB3103	PIPE ASSY
MB3118	L/E BOLTS
MB3152	L/O PIPE
MB3165	STUD
MB3166	BALANCE WEIGHT
MB3314	FLYWHEEL COUPLING BOLT
MB3315	JOINT
MB3326	JOINT (LINER TO HEAD)
MB339	CRANKCASE DOOR
MB341	JOINT FW END COVER
MB342	WATER JACKET DOOR
MB343	WATER JACKET JOINT
MB344	ROCKER BRACKET STUD
MB3472	FLEXIBLE COUPLING
MB3478	INJECTOR TUBE NUT
MB350	CRANKCASE DOOR JOINT
MB359	GOVERNOR BEVEL GEAR
MB360	JOINT INJECTION PUMP
MB3632	ASSY. OF PIPE
MB364	JOINT FOR COVER
MB3688	JOINT
MB3689	JOINT
MB3693	JOINT
MB3694	JOINT
MB3758	WATER PUMP
MB3800	BUSH
MB3803	JOINT
MB3822	CONN ROD L/E LOCK NUT
MB3828	DOWEL - FOOT - C/CASE
MB3854	JOINT
MB3874	LOCKING PLATE
MB3875	LOCKING PLATE
MB388	DUCT RING
MB3885	H.P CONNECTOR

MB3886	H.P. ADAPTOR
MB3889	ADAPTOR
MB4006	LEVER
MB4074	PISTON VALVE
MB4090	AIR VALVE GUIDE
MB4257	JOINT
MB4267	SEAT-CYLINDER HEAD RELIEF VALVE
MB4268	BALL-CYLINDER HEAD RELIEF VALVE
MB4270	SPRING - CYL HEAD RELIEF VALVE
MB4271	SPRING AIR VLV SPRING
MB4272	LOCKING PLATE
MB4290	BODY
MB4291	GUIDE SLEEVE
MB4415	AIR START VALVE
MB4448	GUIDE
MB4491	STRETCH GAUGE ASSY
MB4557	PLUG
MB460	WATER PUMP GEAR
MB476	DISTANCE PIECE
MB479	JOINT
MB4811	EXH VALVE SEAT INSERT
MB4838	BARR.GEAR SHIFT FNGR
MB4849	AIR VALVE SEAT INSERT
MB4855	SLEEVE
MB4871	TOP PLATE
SD108/31	FERRULE 2"
MB490	JOINT
MB492	TAPPET SCREW
MB4941	INJ. LEAK OFF P/ASSY
MB4951	FP SHIM 0.254 mm THICK (white)
MB4952	FP SHIM 0.381 mm THICK (red)
MB4953	FP SHIM 0.508 mm THICK (yellow)
MB4954	FP SHIM 0.762 mm THICK (blue)
MB4964	SPRING CARRIER-DRVEN
MB4968	GOV DRIVE SHAFT
MB5044	THRUST WASHER
MB5055	ADAPTER
MB5118	PISTON STOP
MB5121	ANGLE BLOCK
MB515	BOLT
MB5152	DOWEL
MB5167	DRIVE SHAFT BUSH
MB5168	ELEMENT-F/O.FLT (DIST)
MB5171	JOINT
MB5195	LOCATION PIN
MB5196	LOCATION PIN
MB523	JOINT AIR MANIFOLD
MB526	JOINT AIR START VALVE
MB529	FUEL PUMP LEVER
MB530	FUEL PUMP LEVER
MB5305	BRACKET
MB5306	BRACKET
MB5337	STUD
MB534	SUPPORT BRACKET
MB5388	L/O PIPE
MB5394	PIPE ASSY
MB5395	PIPE
MB543	SPRING
MB5441	DRIVER- C/HD CORE PLG

MB5477	CLAMP
MB548	VALVE SPRING INNER
MB551	VALVE SPRING COLLAR
MB552	BOLT
MB5545	BEVEL GEAR
MB558	JOINT (FW END COVER)
MB560	JOINT
MB5615	BEARING
MB5616	GOVERNOR DRIVE SHAFT
MB5649	PIPE ASSY
MB5650	PIPE ASSY
MB5651	PIPE ASSY
MB5652	PIPE ASSY
MB5672	BEARING BUSH
MB5749	L.O. PRESSURE REG VALVE 60 PSI
MB5749/1	SPARES KIT FOR MB5749
MB5749/2	SPRING
SD116/5	3/8 OD 3/8 BSP BANJO
MB5850	RUBBER "O" RING
MB5854	ADAPTOR
MB597	SPRAG LEVER
MB5976	L/E BEARING SHELL (ROD HALF)
MB598	SPRAG
MB599	SPRAG DRIVING PIN
MB600	TAB WASHER SPRAG
MB6111	TUBE FOR CYLINDER HEAD STUD
MB6112/1	RETURN SPRING
MB6112/2	ROLLER
MB6112/4	BODY (M112B)
MB6125	JOINT
MB6127	PLUNGER
MB6128	SPRING
MB6129	SPRING GUIDE
MB6130	SPRING
MB6137	TUBE (STAINLESS STEEL) TYPE 321
MB6146	INDICATOR COCK
MB625	JOINT
MB626	JOINT
MB6268	SPRING CARRIER-DRIVER
MB628	JOINT
MB629	JOINT
MB6355/1	DRIVE AND ROTOR 2 1/2H PUMP
MB638	STARTING VALVE
MB6424	AIR START VALVE JOINT
MB6457	CONN ROD STUD
MB6461	ASSY GOV. GEAR DRIVE
MB6533	TOP PISTON RING
MB6591	BANJO BOLT
MB6610	AIR VALVE
MB663	TAB WASHER
MB6663	AIR START RELIEF VALVE
MB6684	EXHAUST THERMOCOUPLE
MB681	PLUG AIR STAR VALVE
MB6830	AIR CAM
MB6832	FUEL CAM (COTTERED)
MB685	JOINT
MB6851	JOINT
MB6926	TAPPET ROLLER
MB6950	JOINT/AIR MANIFOLD

MB6976	OUTER VALVE SPRING
MB6988	JOINT
MB6989	JOINT
MB699	JOINT
MB6994	JOINT
MB6996	JOINT
MB7012	JOINT
MB7013	JOINT
MB7016	JOINT
MB7064	JOINT
MB7075	JOINT
MB7093	EXHAUST GASKET
MB7096	JOINT (AIR BELLOWS)
MB7153	JOINT
MB7160	JOINT
MB7161	JOINT
MB7201	JOINT
MB729	JOINT
MB730	GASKET T/C BRACKET
MB7320	VALVE STEM SEAL
MB7344	JOINT
MB7352	SPECIAL NUT/L.O. PUMP
MB7442	BALANCE WEIGHT STUD
MB7467	DOOR-EXH.SIDE
MB7533	L O PUMP GEAR (USED CONDITION)
MB7534	MB275 LINER
MB754	O RING CARRIER
MB7672	LUB OIL INLET CONNECTOR JOINT
MB771	LOCKING PLATES
MB7717	ADAPTOR/COVER JOINT
MB7718	COVER JOINT
MB7750	PULSE CONVERT. GASKET
MB7761	LOAD INDICATOR CAM
MB7788	ACCESS DOOR-CRANKCSE
MB787	JOINTS
MB788	JOINTS
MB7929	F/PUMP (24mm ELE) TRAC-60
MB7937	GEAR COVER
MB801	NOZZLE
MB804	LOCKING PLATE
MB8057	ASSY L.O PIPE
MB8109	VALVE ROTATOR
MB8141	FUEL RETURN PIPE
MB8145/1	SPARE KIT S/A VLV
MB8189	CYLINDER HEAD CORE PLUG
MB8228	GUARD FOR O/SP.TRIP
MB8232	RED.PANEL MTG.PLATE
MB8364	BOLT FOR ROCKER BRKT
MB8392	JOINT L/O INLET
MB853	SUPPORT PAD
MB8591	WASHER FOR TAPPET SEAL
MB8600	LATCH
MB8614	BUSH
MB8619	LE BEARING SHELL (CAP HALF)
MB869	L/END SPLITTING KEY
MB8768	FLANGE FOR INDICATOR COCK
MB880	COTTER PIN
MB883	INJECTOR CLAMP STUD
MB8843	EXH. CAM (COTTERED)

MB8861	INJ. LEAD-OFF PIPE ASSY
MB8917	BLANK PLATE FOR INDIACTOR HOLE
MB8918	BLANK PLATE FOR CYL HEAD
MB8919	JOINT FOR CYL. HEAD BLANK PLATE
MB8965	SPEC. PLUG FOR INJ.HOLE (CYL. HD)
MB9008	FRONT DOOR-0/SPD.GOV.HSG
MB9053	CRANKCASE DOOR
MB911	TAB WASHER - TAPPET BLOCK
MB912	LOCATING SCREW
MB9133	TOP PISTON RING
MB9135	SECOND PISTON RING
MB9136	THIRD PISTON RING
MB9137	SCRAPER RING
MB9166	KEY FOR ROCKER LEVER
MB9167	KEY FOR ROCKER LEVER
MB9183	TAPPET GAUGE
MB922	VEE BAND COUPLING
MB934	PIN
MB9348	BEARING KIT
MB9355	TAPPET SEATS
MB9367	AIR VALVE INSERT (O/S 0.25mm)
MB9368	AIR VALVE INSERT (O/S 0.5mm)
MB942	SPACING RING
MB9460	PALM END SHIM
MB947	LOCKNUT M20 X 2MM PITCH
MB948	TAB WASHER
MB9496	NAMEPLATE SUPP FRAME
MB951	INJECTOR CLAMP NUT
MB952	INT. CIRCLIP
MB957	DOWEL FOR THRUST RING
MB9573	L/O PUMP DRIVE GEAR
MB959	WASHER
MB960	TAB WASHER
MB9633	HANDLE
MB9651	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE(wasmb546)
MB9672/1	CHARGE AIR RTD-2m FLYING LEAD
MB9680	TAB WASHER
MB9759	SCRAPER CONTROL RING (130 PSI)
MB9783	PISTON RING: 0.5mm O/S (TOP)
MB9784	PISTON RING: 1mm O/S (TOP)
MB9786	PISTON RING: 0.5mm O/S (2ND)
MB9787	PISTON RING: 1mm O/S (2ND)
MB9790	PISTON RING: 1mm O.S (3RD)
MB9791	OIL CONTROL RING: 0.5mm O/S
MB9843	INTERCOOLER JOINT
MB986	JOINT VALVE TO DOOR
MB991	BOLT
MB9954	PISTON ASSY
MB9956	PISTON SKIRT
MBDTK54044SKX	SEAL KIT FOR K54044 JACK
MBDTK54507SKX	SEAL KIT TO SUIT 2.1/4" D/F TENSIONER
MBDTK57737SKX	SEAL KIT TO SUIT TENSIONER
MC313	PLASTIGAUGE
MC314	PLASTIGAUGE
WCP2	CONTRAST PAINT
WB110/20	BOLTS
W22-NP	BLANK FUEL PUMP NAME PLATE
VTR401-N	TURBINE BLADES (SET)
VTR354.TA04	34100R

VTR354.LA36	32100R
VTR214.TA04	34100R
VTR214.LA36	32100R
UG363781	ROTOR VTR214
MJT3	ROLLER BEARING
MT034	AIR START CAP
MT040	SPRING SEAT
MT041	SPRING SEAT ADJUSTER
MT042	ADJ. SCREW LOCK-NUT
SD173/A/12	HELICOIL INSERT
U574	SPLIT COLLAR
NW2/48	WASHER
NW2/76	SHIM
NW2/77	SHIM
NW2/78	SHIM
NW2/79	SHIM
NW2/80	SHIM
NW5/14	WASHER LOCATING SCREW
NW5/18W4	WASHER
NW5/22	WASHER
NW5/32	WASHER
NW5/50W4	WASHER
NW5/65	COPPER GASKET
P82976	THERMOCOUPLE CMR
PHILIP/L	O RING TOP COVER OIL SEAL
PL777A/12	WORMSHAFT
PT475	MKII 2nd Opp. Rings
PT963	2ND OPERATION RINGS MKIII
SD1/11	COPPER TUBE(FEET)
SD1/13	3/8 OD 20SWG COPPER TUBE (FEET)
SD103/1	REDUCING BUSH
SD103/3	REDUCING BUSH
SD104/3	NIPPLE BARREL
SD104/5	NIPPLE BARREL 3/4
SD104/9	BARREL NIPPLE 1 1/4" BSP
SD106/1	2BA x 3/8" SOCKET SETSCREWS
SD106/35	2BA CAPSCREW
SD107/1	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/12	MALE STUD COUPLING 1/4" x 1/8"BSP
SD107/13	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/14	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/15	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/17	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/18	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/19	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/25	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/26	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/27	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/28	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/3	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD107/6	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD108/1	BROWNALL NUT N25 1/4
SD108/12	BROWNALL NUT 1.1/2"
SD108/19	FERRULE F25 1/4
SD108/21	FERRULE F375 3/8"
SD518/95	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 36-0503-05
SD108/23	FERRULE F625 5/8
SD108/24	3/4" BROWNALL FERRULE
SD108/25	FERRULE F875 7/8"

SD108/26	FERRULE F100 1INCH
SD108/28	FERRULE F1025 1 1/4"
SD586/22M	GLACIER WRAPPED BUSH
SD108/30	FERRULE 1.1/2"
SD622/12	EQUAL TEE S68/4
SD108/39	FERRULE F4133 3/8"
SD108/4	BROWNALL NUT N500 1/2"
SD108/5	BROWNALL NUT N625 5/8
SD109/10	STRAIGHT COUPLING
SD109/6	STRAIGHT COUPLING
SD109/7	STRAIGHT COUPLING
SD110/15	MALE STUD ELBOW
SD110/16	MALE STUD ELBOW
SD110/3	EQUAL ELBOW 3/8" O/D
SD110/35	MALE STUD ELBOW
SD110/37	POSITIONAL ELBOW
SD111/3	BOSS 3/8" OD REF 8313
SD112/10	7/8 x 7/8 x 7/8 BROWNALL TEE
SD112/28	UNEQUAL TEE
SD112/3	EQUAL TEE
SD112/30	UNEQUAL TEE
SD112/4	EQUAL TEE
SD113/17	LOCKNUT 3/8" OD
SD115/10	FEMALE STUD COUPLING
SD115/2	FEMALE STUD COUPLING
SD115/3	FEMALE STUD COUPLING
SD115/8	FEMALE STUD COUPLING
SD116/12	BANJO BOLT
SD116/15	BANJO BOLT
SD116/2	BANJO COUPLING
SD116/23	DOWTY SEAL
SD116/24	DOWTY SEAL
SD116/26	DOWTY SEAL
SD116/29	DOWTY SEAL
SD116/30	DOWTY SEAL
SD622/13	EQUAL TEE
SD116/6	BANJO COUPLING
SD117/17	STANDPIPE ADAPTOR
SD117/28	STUD / STANDPIPE ADAPTOR
SD119/3	COLUMN TO BED JOINT (2 REQ/ENG)
SD121/2	TAB WASHER
SD121/6	TAB WASHER
SD121/7	BS5814 Left hand M12 tab washer
SD126/15	2" WATER FLOW IND
SD126/20/1	FLOW INDICATOR SWITCH (3BR)
SD132/1	STEAM PLUG
SD132/2	1/4" BSP STEAM PLUG (BS1740)
SD132/5	3/4" BSP STEAM PLUG MS TO BS1740
SD14/10	DRAIN COCK BRASS
SD14/21	1/2 BSP COCK 3 WAY
SD14/5	PETCOCK
SD144/3	GREASE NIPPLE
SD144/4	GREASE NIPPLE
SD144/7	GREASE NIPPLE
SD144/8	GREASE NIPPLE
SD15/1	FULL WAY VALVE 1/2" BSP FEMALE
SD15/3	FULLWAY VALVE 1" BSP
SD15/82	1 1/2" CHECK VALVE
SD15/86	NEEDLE VALVE 3/8" BSP

SD162/4	1 1/2" BST "E" FLANGE
SD173/6	HELICOIL INSERT 3.8BSF X 1 DIA
SD622/6	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
SD173/A/8	HELICOIL INSERT
SD174/22	FEMALE TEE LAND 1009
SD174/25	ADAPTOR LANG F2018
SD174/26	ADAPTOR LANG F3018
SD174/29	ADAPTOR (LANG F2030)
SD178/2	LONG LOK SCREW
SD187/4	CLEVELOC NUT 5/16 BSF P TYPE
SD187/6	CLEVELOC NUT
SD187/7	CLEVELOCK NUT
SD188/40	AEROQUIP ADAPTOR
SD188/41	ADAPTOR
SD188/42	ADAPTOR
SD188/53	AEROQUIP ADAPTOR 1/8" X 1/4" BSP
SD188/54	REDUCING ADAPTOR
SD188/55	AEROQUIP REDUCER
SD188/72	ADAPTOR
SD188/73	ADAPTOR
SD188/74	AEROQUIP ADAPTOR
SD191/4	INJ WASHER SEE 59/93
SD192/27	LEYTOOL RATCHET 7/8" AF (K43667)
SD197/12	UNIVERSAL- HEIM UNIBALL
SD197/16	HIEM 3/8 UNIBALL CONNECTION L/H
SD197/5	ROD END
SD197/7	ROD END
SD20/61	2" FLANGED JOINT
SD20/62	2 1/2 " FLANGED JOINT
SD236/14	R/HD SCREW 2BAX 1/2
SD238/10	OIL SPIRAX
SD24/1	JOINT
SD24/12	JOINT
SD24/18	JOINT
SD24/2	JOINT
SD24/9	JOINT
SD243/9	PIPE JOINT
SD26/4	DYNAMO EYE-BOLT
SD26/6	EYEBOLT (DYNAMO)
SD262/20	POLYTHENE PLUG A2101
SD265/10	NUT LOCK (50 ml)
SD265/16	LOCTITE 648
SD265/17	SLOW SETTING GASK. (160 ml)
SD265/20	SUPERFLEX BLACK SEALANT
SD265/3	STUD LOCK (50 ml)
SD265/7	SCREWLOCK 50CC
SD265/9	PIPE SEALANT - 572
SD268/39	2BA STEEL PLUGGING x 12" LONG
SD268/8	1/4 BSF STEEL PLUGGING
SD270/3	WHITE PASTAZOTE SHEETING
SD292/4	1/16 GASKOID 42INS (FT)
SD294/1	HERMATITE COMPOUND
SD295/10	LOCKING WIRE 14 SWG (FT)
SD295/2	LOCKING WIRE 1/16" (FEET)
SD295/5	LOCKING WIRE 1/4" (FT)
SD295/7	3/32" DIA LOCKING WIRE 13 SWG (FT)
SD30/1	PLUG 1/4" BSP
SD30/15	1 1/2" BSP PLUG
SD30/2	PLUG

SD30/3	PLUG 1/2" BSP
SD30/4	BRASS PLUG 5/8" BSP
SD30/5	BRASS PLUG 3/4" BSP
SD30/6	BRASS PLUG 1" BSP
SD300/88	CABLE CLIP
SD300/90	CABLE CLIP
SD31/13	CYL HEAD CORE PLG. 1 1/2
SD31/6	BRASS CORE PLUG 1" BSP
SD35/3	HOSE CLIP
SD35/5	HOSE CLIP
SD36/10	JOINT
SD36/11	JOINT
SD36/5	JOINT
SD36/6	JOINT
SD381/4	KOPEX CONDUIT (32MM)
SD47/48	WASHER
SD50/1	GLACIER BUSH
SD50/14	BUSH
SD50/15	GLACIER BUSH
SD50/16	GLACIER BUSH - 16DU24
SD50/17	BUSH
SD50/21	BUSH
SD50/23	GLACIER BUSH
SD50/26	BUSH
SD50/4	BUSH
SD50/6	GLACIER BUSH
SD515/13	1.1/2" NB BRONZE FULLWAY VALVE
SD651/5	OUTLET JOINT
SD571/13M	STUD COUPLING
SD571/14M	MALE STUD COUPLING
SD571/20M	STUD COUPLING
SD571/2M	STUD COUPLINGS
SD571/4M	STUD COUPLING (BODIES ONLY)
SD571/5M	STUD COUPLING
SD571/6M	STUD COUPLING MALE
SD571/8M	STUD COUPLING (MALE)
SD571/9M	MALE STUD COUPLING (BODY)
SD572/5M	STRAIGHT COUPLING
SD573/55M	MALE STUD ELBOW
SD574/2M	TEE
SD576/20M	FERRULES
SD576/23M	FERRULE
SD576/27M	FERRULE
SD576/4M	NUT
SD576/8M	NUT
SD577/4M	BANJO COUPLING 10MM X 1/4" BSP
SD577/5M	BANJO
SD578/4M	REDUCING ADAPTOR
SD579/4M	NON RETURN VALVE
SD584/1M	ANGULAR BEARING
SP2/8	SPLIT PIN
SD60/5	3/4" BSP EQUAL TEE BS 1740
SD622/1	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
SP6/16	SPLIT PIN
SP7/24	SPLIT PIN
SD622/18	STUD ELBOW
SD622/19	STUD ELBOW
SD622/2	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
SD622/26	REDUCER 3/8" TO 1/4" S60/11

SD622/35	REDUCER S66/4
SD622/39	SIDE STEM TEE S83/4
SD622/4	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR S65/64
SD622/40	SIDE STEM TEE S83/6
SD622/44	STEM TEE 5/16" X 5/16" S82/4
SD622/48	STEM ELBOW S82/4
SD622/49	STEM ELBOW
SD622/51	GLAND NUT 5/16" OD SP6822/4
SD622/52	GLAND NUT 1/2" O.D. SP6822/6
SD622/57	OLIVE 5/16"
SD622/58	1/2" O.D OLIVE
TYPE"P"	A14070/1 GLAND PACKING
SD622/77	BULKHEAD CONNECTION S53/4
SD622/86	SPLIT COUPLING
SD622/95	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR S64/4
SD622/96	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR S64/6
SD622/97	STRAIGHT COUPLING 3/8" O.D.
SD622/99	STRAIGHT CONNECTOR S86/4
SD63/2	SOCKET
SD639/1	STICK LUBRICANT "C" (BOX OF 24)
SD64/3	REDUCING SOCKET (1/4" TO 1/8" BSP)
SD64/6	REDUCING SOCKET 3/4" x 1/2" BSP
SD651/20	TURBOCHARGER EXH FLANGE JOINT
SD651/23	VTC304 EXH OUTLET JOINT
STP8	TAPER SPLIT PIN
SD651/7	JOINT
SD651/8	JOINT
SD664/1	G 1/8" PLUG
SD664/2	G 1/4" PLUG
SD664/3	G 3/8" PLUG METRIC
SD664/4	G PLUG 1/2 METRIC
SD664/5	G PLUG
SD669/9	TURBOCHARGER COVER
SD67/1	NYLOC NUT 4BA "P" TYPE
SD67/12	NYLOC NUT
SD67/14	NYLOC NUT
SD67/15	NYLOC NUT
SD67/16	NYLOC NUT 1/2" BSF "T" TYPE
SD67/19	NYLOC NUT
SD67/23	NYLOC NUT 1 1/8" BSF NP/F 366
SD67/24	NYLOC NUT 1 1/4" BSF "P" TYPE
SD67/26	NYLOC NUT 5/8" BSF
SD67/28	NYLOC NUT 1.3/4" BSF
SD67/29	NYLOC NUT
SD67/4	NYLOC NUT
SD670/7	TURBOCHARGER COVER
SD683/11	SEALING COVER-T/C W/INL VTR454
SD685/26	SEALING COVER - AIR MANIFOLD
SD685/6	BLANK PLATE (CYL HEAD AIR INLET)
SD685/7	BLANK PLATE (CYL HEAD EXH OUTLET)
SD691/5	HEAVY DUTY ANCHORS
SD691/7	HEAVY DUTY ANCHORS (00067406)
SD80/118	RING
SD84/12	BALL BEARING
SD84/18	BEARING
SD84/20	BEARING (PAIR)
SD84/22	BEARING
SD84/54	BEARING
SD84/66	ANGULAR CONTACT BRG RHP

SD88/2	MALE ELBOW
SE8171/2	LOCAL EXH TEMP PYROMETER
SK1	HOLSET DAMPER SAMPLING KIT
U524A	SPLIT CONE
SP10/40	SPLIT PIN
SP2/10	SPLIT PIN
SP2/6	SPLIT PIN
SW32	WASHER
SP3/10	SPLIT PIN
SP3/12	PIN COTTER 3/32"
SP3/16	SPLIT PIN
SP3/8	SPLIT PIN
SP4/12	SPLIT PIN
SP4/16	SPLIT PIN
SP4/8	SPLIT PIN
SP5/16	SPLIT PIN
SP5/18	SPLIT PIN
SP5/20	SPLIT PIN
T318	VALVE
SP6/18	SPLIT PIN
T503C	RUBBER RING
SP8/24	SPLIT PIN
SP8/30	SPLIT PIN
STP/8	TAPER SPLIT PIN NO. O X 1"
STP5/16	SPLIT TAPER PIN
STP6/22	SPLIT TAPER PIN
STP6/24	SPLIT TAPER PIN
STP6/28	TAPER PIN
T504	COPPER JOINT
SW10	STEEL WASHER
SW12	STEEL WASHER 3/4"
SW14	STEEL WASHER
SW20	STEEL WASHER
SW28	WASHER
T523B	AIR VALVE
SW4	STEEL WASHER 1/4"
SW5	5/16" STEEL WASHER
SW6	BEVELLED WASHER
SW8	1/2" FLAT STEEL WASHER
T-1107	RED LDPE TAPERED PLUG CAP
T1015	JOINT - T7469
T1227	SPRING
T1361	LOLOS ELEMENT
T1372	PLUNGER - RELIEF VALVE
T1394A	DRIVING ROLOID OIL PUMP GEAR
T1395	GEARWHEEL
T1396	GEARWHEEL
T1406	0-200 THERMOMETER
T1407	0-200 THERMOMETER
T1602	0-120 THERMOMETER
T1756	SE BUSH
T2496	VALVE SEAT INLET
T2497	VALVE SEAT
T250A	OILITE BUSH
T252A	FULCRUM SPINDLE FRONT
T528	MS COLLAR
T4090	PISTON
T430	MAIN BRG F.W. END TOP HALF
T431	MAIN BRG F.W. END BOTT HALF

T432	MAIN BRG TOP HALF INTERMEDIATE
T433	MAIN BRG BOTTOM HALF INTERMEDIATE
T5866	PISTON RING
T618	TAPPET ADJUSTER
T505C	INJECTOR SLEEVE
T520	VALVE GUIDES
T522A	EXHAUST VALVE
T619	VALVE CAP
T525	VALVE SPRING CARRIER
T526	VALVE SPRING
T7136	JOINT RING
T529	SEALING RING
T533	VALVE SPRING
T558A	FUEL PIPE
T565	STEPPED RING
T566	COMPRESSION RING
T566B	PISTON RING
T573	RING UPPER
T5846	PISTON RING
T5847	PISTON RING
T7338	SCRAPER RING
T589	COPPER JOINT
T617A	VALVE TAPPET
T82B	CONN ROD BOLT (LONG)
T961	CONE FOR 970 (DIST.PIPE CON)
T6863	SCRAPER RING
TYPE"G"	A14070/3 O RING
U2224	SPRING CARRIER
T7339	SCRAPER RING B/H
T7463	SEAL RING
T81	SHIM
T82A	CONN ROD BOLT (SHORT)
TW5	THACKERY WASHER
T94	L.E. BRG ASSEMBLED
TLP4/12	TAPER PIN
TLP6/18	STEADY PIN O SPEED GOV
U1364	OAKENSTORONG JOINT
TLP7/20	LO PUMP CASING TAPER PIN
TLP8/22	STEADY PIN
TP6/12	TAPER PIN
TP/14	TAPER PIN

Stock Cat

3 **Name**

Product Code

Product Description

DW3	CARTON 533 x 356 x 229mm
ICD5	DW 380 X 330 X 254
NITRILEGLOVE	NITRILE GLOVE XL (100/BOX)
7HF	INK
CAT06	740 CA CTN 500 X 330 X 250MM
CAT21	740 CA CTN 570 X 470 X 490MM
CAT20	740 CA CTN 570 X 370 X 360MM
Z300010SWS	VCI FERROUS SINGLE WOUND SHEETING

Stock Cat

4 **Name**

Product Code

Product Description

THAMES-WATER	VARIOUS K MAJOR SPARES
SMEDEGAARDEN	K6 MKI ENGINE

NORTHERNGASN	VARIOUS SPARES FROM LAMESLEY
MIRRLEES-V16.ICE	ICELAND KV16 MK2 ENGINE
MIRRLEES-V16	LAPEENRANTA
MIRRLEES-STOCK	VARIOUS ITEMS (SEE LIST)
MIRRLEES-ROSARIO	various Kmajor engines & spares
MIRRLEES-KESTLIN	Various K spares
MIRRLEES-K6CRANK	K6 MK2 CRANKSHAFT
MIRRLEES-G.CAYMAN	VARIOUS K SPARES
WARTSILA-12V22HF	CANADA 12V22HF ENGINE
WARTSILA-12V32DF	12V23DF ENGINE - AUSTRALIA
WARTSILA-4L20	WARTSILA 4L20 ENGINE
WARTSILA-524TS	524TS ENGINE
WARTSILA-6L20	WARTSILA 6L20 ENGINE (SEZARD)
WARTSILA-6L26	WARTSILA 6L26 ENGINE NO 26050
WARTSILA-6R22/26	Wartsila 6R22/26 Diesel engine with std crank
WARTSILA-OILMAC	ENGINE PARTS R22/26 & R32
WARTSILA12V22	ENGINE
WARTSILA26&32	LEAFIELD, VARIOUS WARTSILA PARTS
WARTSILAGAS	WARTSILA GAS GENSET X 4 CR26
TL5MIRRLEES	ENGINE
MIRR-SPARES	VARIOUS K SPARES (HNG)
MB275ENGINE	MB275 8 CYL, EX MEXICO
MB275-6CYL.	MB275 6CYL. ENGINE
MAURITIUS	VARIOUS K MAJOR SPARES
MAN-GENSET	MAN GENSET E2842LE302
KVSS-SURINAM	VARIOUS KVSS PARTS - SURINAM
K9ENGINE	MIRRLEES
K8-MKIII-SEZARD	K8 MKII ENGINE SEZARD
K8-MKII-NASA-3	K8 MKII ENGINE No.3
K8-MKII-NASA-2	K8 MKII ENGINE No.2
K8-MKII-NASA	K8 MKII ENGINE No.1
K8-MKI-KHALID	K8 MKI ENGINE
K8-CASING	K8 MKII CASING
K6MK3INDIA	SEZARD K6MK3 ENGINE NO. 7165-02
K6ENGINE	K6 ENGINE
CARIB.C-STOCK	VARIOUS PARTS (SEE LIST)
GIB-SPARES	VARIOUS ENGINE SPARES
GARDLINE	VARIOUS WARTSILA 200 SPARES
ESL9MK2	CONTAINERISED MIRRLEES BLACKSTONE
ESL8MKII	ESL8 MKII (ind.) Canada
ESL6MKII	87BESLMK2 93973
CAT3516-ENGINE	CATERPILLAR 3516 ENGINE
MIRRLEES-CSC	VARIOUS KSS SPARES

Page: 1

Category From: 1

Category To: 999

